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SHARJAH:
Innov8 Products FZC
Area M6 - 10 Saif Zone, Sharjah, 
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HOW TO ORDER ONLINE
Ordering is simple; however, training can be provided if required.
Our representative will provide you with a unique username and password.

DELIVERY TIMES UAE
Orders will be ready for dispatch from our factory as follows:
• Next Day – If ordered online before 12pm noon or through our Blindtex Application
• 2 Days – If ordered by email or WhatsApp
• 3 Days – If ordered by any other method

NOTE: For any orders exceeding 20 blinds, please add 1 additional day for every 20 extra blinds ordered.
OUTSIDE UAE: Delivery will be pre agreed with you by our representative.

HOW TO CONTACT US
If you need to contact us regarding queries on your orders our preferred contact method is email. 
To help us serve you efficiently, please include in the subject line your unique order number, which is issued when you place your 
order.

PRODUCT WARRANTY
All our products carry a 1 year manufacturers warranty.
The Signature Collection benefits from Lifetime Warranty.
(Full Terms and Conditions available upon request)
Should any blind prove to be defective during this period, please contact our sales office by email quoting your unique order 
number.
We will repair or replace the blind for you providing that :
1. The goods have not been taken apart or altered in any way.
2. The goods have been used purely as a sunblind product.
3. The goods have been treated in a fair and reasonable manner.
4. The manufacturers label has not been removed.
5. Fabrics can fade over time due to excessive exposure to direct sunlight, this is a natural process and will not be covered under 
our warranty.

CANCELLATION / MODIFICATION TO ORDERS
For modifications to or cancellation of orders please contact our sales office by email quoting your unique order number, which 
should be retained if a future dispute arises. 
Cancellation of products that have been either part or completely manufactured will incur a charge as per our Terms and 
Conditions of sale.

DAMAGED GOODS
Always check that you have received the correct number of parcels, and that the contents are undamaged before signing the 
delivery note. If you should subsequently advise a shortage or damage neither the carrier nor Innov8 can accept any 
responsibility. In the event of any parcel being damaged, please email our sales office immediately. Claims for damages, 
shortages or errors must be notified to the company by email within 48 hours of delivery.

RETURN OF GOODS
Please contact our Sales Office by email, who will arrange collection. Please ensure suitable packaging is used to avoid damage 
in transit. Goods not adequately packed, and subsequently damaged will be chargeable to the customer. No goods should be 
returned without prior agreement.
Please label the goods clearly with our Product Returns Label which is available for download in the Trade Dealer Area of our 
website. If within the UAE our driver can assist you on collection of the goods.

NOTE: We will not accept any returns without our Returns Label attached to the goods.

ABU DHABI:
Blindtex Curtains LLC
301, Level 3, Aldar HQ, Al Raha
Beach, Abu Dhabi

 +971 6 557 8051

 www.blindtex.com

 www.blindtex.com

 sales@blindtex.com
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ONLINE DEALER LOGIN AREA
Use your unique username and password to log into your personalised dealer area.
There you can access and download our product specifications, price lists, images and other trade information.
www.trade.blindtex.com

PAYMENT TERMS
Payment terms will be agreed between you and our representative.
NOTE: We regret we cannot leave any goods with you without receiving payment in full, if your terms are “CASH ON DELIVERY”.

REPAIR CHARGES
Any out of warranty repairs will be delivered to you within 48 hours of receipt of the goods at our factory.
Minimum Repair Charge is 75
Additional charges may be levied for collection of chargeable repairs or repair requests received outside of UAE, quotation 
available upon request.
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SIGNATURE 
ALUMINIUM VENETIAN

NAVIGATIONAll Prices are in 
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

HOLD DOWN CLIP Pair 8

Mixed slat option + 10% per additional colour. Please review Signature Venetian box to quote code

PERFECT FIT FRAME

DROP/WIDTH
MAX WIDTH WITHOUT T POST T POST REQUIRED EVERY 1400MM

400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000

400 59 66 72 75 82 89 109 115 118 121 124 127 148 150

600 65 72 78 81 88 94 115 121 124 127 130 133 153 156

800 71 78 84 87 94 100 121 127 130 133 136 139 159 162

1000 77 84 90 93 100 106 127 133 136 139 142 145 165 168

1200 82 90 96 99 106 112 133 139 142 145 148 151 171 174

1400 88 96 102 105 112 118 139 145 148 151 154 157 177 180

1600 94 102 108 111 118 124 145 151 154 157 160 163 183 186

1800 100 108 114 117 124 130 150 157 160 163 166 169 189 192

2000 106 114 120 123 130 136 156 163 166 169 171 174 195 198

2200 112 119 126 129 136 142 162 169 171 174 177 180 201 204

2400 118 125 132 135 142 148 168 174 177 180 183 186 207 210

2600 124 131 138 141 147 154 174 180 183 186 189 192 213 216

2800 130 137 143 146 153 160 180 186 189 192 195 198 219 222

3000 136 143 149 152 159 166 186 192 195 198 201 204 225 228

ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLINDS - 25MM PRICE BAND MIN CHARGEABLE 1.5 SQM

PLAIN A 65

SPECIAL B 93

Price excludes blind
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SIGNATURE CURTAINS
PENCIL | PINCH | EYELET | WAVE

NAVIGATIONAll Prices are in 

Tel: +971 6557 8051   |   Email: sales@blindtex.com   |   Web: www.blindtex.com

BAND A - 200% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 147 190 234 278 322 365 409 453 497 541

1250 163 215 267 318 370 422 474 526 578 630

1500 179 239 299 359 419 479 539 599 659 719

1750 195 263 331 400 468 536 604 672 740 808

2000 211 288 364 440 516 592 669 745 821 897

2250 228 312 396 481 565 649 733 818 902 986

2500 244 336 429 521 613 706 798 891 983 1075

2750 260 361 461 562 662 763 863 964 1064 1165

3000 276 385 494 602 711 819 928 1037 1145 1254

3250 293 409 526 643 759 876 993 1109 1226 1343

3500 309 434 558 683 808 933 1058 1182 1307 1432

3750 325 458 591 724 857 989 1122 1255 1388 1521

4000 341 482 623 764 905 1046 1187 1328 1469 1610

4250 357 506 656 805 954 1103 1252 1401 1550 1699

4500 374 531 688 845 1002 1160 1317 1474 1631 1789

4750 390 555 720 886 1051 1216 1382 1547 1712 1878

5000 406 579 753 926 1100 1273 1447 1620 1793 1967

BAND B - 200% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 204 277 349 422 494 567 639 712 785 857

1250 231 317 403 489 575 661 747 833 919 1005

1500 258 357 457 556 656 755 854 954 1053 1153

1750 285 398 510 623 736 849 962 1075 1188 1300

2000 312 438 564 690 817 943 1069 1196 1322 1448

2250 339 478 618 758 897 1037 1177 1316 1456 1596

2500 365 519 672 825 978 1131 1284 1437 1591 1744

2750 392 559 725 892 1059 1225 1392 1558 1725 1891

3000 419 599 779 959 1139 1319 1499 1679 1859 2039

3250 446 639 833 1026 1220 1413 1607 1800 1993 2187

3500 473 680 887 1093 1300 1507 1714 1921 2128 2335

3750 500 720 940 1161 1381 1601 1822 2042 2262 2482

4000 527 760 994 1228 1462 1695 1929 2163 2396 2630

4250 553 801 1048 1295 1542 1789 2036 2284 2531 2778

4500 580 841 1102 1362 1623 1883 2144 2405 2665 2926

4750 607 881 1155 1429 1703 1977 2251 2525 2799 3074

5000 634 922 1209 1496 1784 2071 2359 2646 2934 3221
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PENCIL | PINCH | EYELET | WAVE
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BAND C - 200% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 277 386 496 605 714 823 932 1041 1150 1259

1250 318 447 576 706 835 964 1094 1223 1352 1482

1500 358 508 657 807 956 1106 1255 1405 1554 1704

1750 399 568 738 908 1077 1247 1417 1587 1756 1926

2000 439 629 819 1009 1199 1389 1579 1768 1958 2148

2250 479 690 900 1110 1320 1530 1740 1950 2160 2371

2500 520 750 980 1211 1441 1672 1902 2132 2363 2593

2750 560 811 1061 1312 1562 1813 2063 2314 2565 2815

3000 601 871 1142 1413 1684 1954 2225 2496 2767 3037

3250 641 932 1223 1514 1805 2096 2387 2678 2969 3260

3500 681 993 1304 1615 1926 2237 2548 2860 3171 3482

3750 722 1053 1385 1716 2047 2379 2710 3041 3373 3704

4000 762 1114 1465 1817 2169 2520 2872 3223 3575 3926

4250 803 1174 1546 1918 2290 2662 3033 3405 3777 4149

4500 843 1235 1627 2019 2411 2803 3195 3587 3979 4371

4750 883 1296 1708 2120 2532 2944 3357 3769 4181 4593

5000 924 1356 1789 2221 2653 3086 3518 3951 4383 4815

BAND D - 200% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 350 495 640 785 930 1076 1221 1366 1511 1656

1250 403 575 747 920 1092 1264 1436 1608 1780 1952

1500 457 656 855 1054 1253 1452 1651 1850 2049 2248

1750 511 737 963 1188 1414 1640 1866 2092 2318 2544

2000 565 817 1070 1323 1576 1828 2081 2334 2587 2839

2250 618 898 1178 1457 1737 2017 2296 2576 2856 3135

2500 672 979 1285 1592 1898 2205 2511 2818 3124 3431

2750 726 1059 1393 1726 2060 2393 2726 3060 3393 3727

3000 780 1140 1500 1861 2221 2581 2942 3302 3662 4022

3250 834 1221 1608 1995 2382 2769 3157 3544 3931 4318

3500 887 1301 1715 2130 2544 2958 3372 3786 4200 4614

3750 941 1382 1823 2264 2705 3146 3587 4028 4469 4910

4000 995 1463 1931 2398 2866 3334 3802 4270 4738 5206

4250 1049 1543 2038 2533 3028 3522 4017 4512 5007 5501

4500 1102 1624 2146 2667 3189 3711 4232 4754 5275 5797

4750 1156 1705 2253 2802 3350 3899 4447 4996 5544 6093

5000 1210 1785 2361 2936 3512 4087 4662 5238 5813 6389
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PENCIL | PINCH | EYELET | WAVE

NAVIGATIONAll Prices are in 
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BAND E - 200% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 422 603 784 966 1147 1328 1509 1691 1872 2053

1250 489 704 919 1133 1348 1563 1778 1993 2208 2423

1500 556 804 1053 1301 1550 1798 2047 2295 2543 2792

1750 623 905 1187 1469 1751 2033 2315 2597 2879 3161

2000 690 1006 1321 1637 1953 2268 2584 2899 3215 3530

2250 757 1107 1456 1805 2154 2503 2852 3201 3551 3900

2500 825 1207 1590 1973 2355 2738 3121 3504 3886 4269

2750 892 1308 1724 2141 2557 2973 3389 3806 4222 4638

3000 959 1409 1859 2308 2758 3208 3658 4108 4558 5008

3250 1026 1509 1993 2476 2960 3443 3927 4410 4893 5377

3500 1093 1610 2127 2644 3161 3678 4195 4712 5229 5746

3750 1160 1711 2261 2812 3363 3913 4464 5014 5565 6115

4000 1227 1812 2396 2980 3564 4148 4732 5316 5901 6485

4250 1295 1912 2530 3148 3765 4383 5001 5619 6236 6854

4500 1362 2013 2664 3316 3967 4618 5269 5921 6572 7223

4750 1429 2114 2799 3483 4168 4853 5538 6223 6908 7593

5000 1496 2214 2933 3651 4370 5088 5807 6525 7243 7962

BAND F - 200% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 494 711 929 1146 1363 1581 1798 2016 2233 2450

1250 574 832 1090 1347 1605 1863 2120 2378 2635 2893

1500 655 953 1251 1549 1846 2144 2442 2740 3038 3336

1750 735 1074 1412 1750 2088 2426 2764 3102 3441 3779

2000 816 1194 1573 1951 2330 2708 3086 3465 3843 4221

2250 896 1315 1734 2152 2571 2990 3408 3827 4246 4664

2500 977 1436 1895 2354 2813 3271 3730 4189 4648 5107

2750 1057 1557 2056 2555 3054 3553 4052 4552 5051 5550

3000 1138 1677 2217 2756 3296 3835 4374 4914 5453 5993

3250 1218 1798 2378 2957 3537 4117 4696 5276 5856 6436

3500 1299 1919 2539 3159 3779 4399 5019 5638 6258 6878

3750 1379 2040 2700 3360 4020 4680 5341 6001 6661 7321

4000 1460 2160 2861 3561 4262 4962 5663 6363 7063 7764

4250 1541 2281 3022 3763 4503 5244 5985 6725 7466 8207

4500 1621 2402 3183 3964 4745 5526 6307 7088 7869 8650

4750 1702 2523 3344 4165 4986 5808 6629 7450 8271 9092

5000 1782 2643 3505 4366 5228 6089 6951 7812 8674 9535
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BAND G - 200% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 630 915 1201 1486 1771 2057 2342 2627 2913 3198

1250 736 1074 1412 1750 2088 2427 2765 3103 3441 3779

1500 841 1232 1623 2014 2405 2796 3188 3579 3970 4361

1750 947 1391 1835 2279 2722 3166 3610 4054 4498 4942

2000 1053 1549 2046 2543 3040 3536 4033 4530 5026 5523

2250 1158 1708 2257 2807 3357 3906 4456 5005 5555 6105

2500 1264 1866 2469 3071 3674 4276 4879 5481 6083 6686

2750 1370 2025 2680 3335 3991 4646 5301 5957 6612 7267

3000 1475 2183 2892 3600 4308 5016 5724 6432 7140 7848

3250 1581 2342 3103 3864 4625 5386 6147 6908 7669 8430

3500 1687 2501 3314 4128 4942 5756 6570 7383 8197 9011

3750 1792 2659 3526 4392 5259 6126 6992 7859 8726 9592

4000 1898 2818 3737 4657 5576 6496 7415 8335 9254 10174

4250 2004 2976 3948 4921 5893 6865 7838 8810 9782 10755

4500 2109 3135 4160 5185 6210 7235 8261 9286 10311 11336

4750 2215 3293 4371 5449 6527 7605 8683 9761 10839 11917

5000 2321 3452 4583 5713 6844 7975 9106 10237 11368 12499



TRADE
PRICE LIST 20
26

12
Page

SIGNATURE CURTAINS
PENCIL | PINCH | EYELET | WAVE

NAVIGATIONAll Prices are in 

Tel: +971 6557 8051   |   Email: sales@blindtex.com   |   Web: www.blindtex.com

BAND A - 260% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 190 234 322 365 409 497 541 584 628 716

1250 215 267 370 422 474 578 630 682 733 837

1500 239 299 419 479 539 659 719 779 839 959

1750 263 331 468 536 604 740 808 876 944 1080

2000 288 364 516 592 669 821 897 973 1049 1202

2250 312 396 565 649 733 902 986 1071 1155 1323

2500 336 429 613 706 798 983 1075 1168 1260 1445

2750 361 461 662 763 863 1064 1165 1265 1366 1567

3000 385 494 711 819 928 1145 1254 1362 1471 1688

3250 409 526 759 876 993 1226 1343 1460 1576 1810

3500 434 558 808 933 1058 1307 1432 1557 1682 1931

3750 458 591 857 989 1122 1388 1521 1654 1787 2053

4000 482 623 905 1046 1187 1469 1610 1751 1892 2174

4250 506 656 954 1103 1252 1550 1699 1849 1998 2296

4500 531 688 1002 1160 1317 1631 1789 1946 2103 2417

4750 555 720 1051 1216 1382 1712 1878 2043 2208 2539

5000 579 753 1100 1273 1447 1793 1967 2140 2314 2661

BAND B - 260% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 277 349 494 567 639 785 857 930 1002 1147

1250 317 403 575 661 747 919 1005 1091 1177 1349

1500 357 457 656 755 854 1053 1153 1252 1351 1550

1750 398 510 736 849 962 1188 1300 1413 1526 1752

2000 438 564 817 943 1069 1322 1448 1574 1701 1953

2250 478 618 897 1037 1177 1456 1596 1736 1875 2155

2500 519 672 978 1131 1284 1591 1744 1897 2050 2356

2750 559 725 1059 1225 1392 1725 1891 2058 2225 2558

3000 599 779 1139 1319 1499 1859 2039 2219 2399 2759

3250 639 833 1220 1413 1607 1993 2187 2380 2574 2961

3500 680 887 1300 1507 1714 2128 2335 2542 2748 3162

3750 720 940 1381 1601 1822 2262 2482 2703 2923 3364

4000 760 994 1462 1695 1929 2396 2630 2864 3098 3565

4250 801 1048 1542 1789 2036 2531 2778 3025 3272 3767

4500 841 1102 1623 1883 2144 2665 2926 3186 3447 3968

4750 881 1155 1703 1977 2251 2799 3074 3348 3622 4170

5000 922 1209 1784 2071 2359 2934 3221 3509 3796 4371
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BAND C - 260% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 386 496 714 823 932 1150 1259 1368 1478 1696

1250 447 576 835 964 1094 1352 1482 1611 1740 1999

1500 508 657 956 1106 1255 1554 1704 1853 2003 2302

1750 568 738 1077 1247 1417 1756 1926 2096 2266 2605

2000 629 819 1199 1389 1579 1958 2148 2338 2528 2908

2250 690 900 1320 1530 1740 2160 2371 2581 2791 3211

2500 750 980 1441 1672 1902 2363 2593 2823 3054 3514

2750 811 1061 1562 1813 2063 2565 2815 3066 3316 3817

3000 871 1142 1684 1954 2225 2767 3037 3308 3579 4120

3250 932 1223 1805 2096 2387 2969 3260 3551 3842 4423

3500 993 1304 1926 2237 2548 3171 3482 3793 4104 4727

3750 1053 1385 2047 2379 2710 3373 3704 4036 4367 5030

4000 1114 1465 2169 2520 2872 3575 3926 4278 4630 5333

4250 1174 1546 2290 2662 3033 3777 4149 4520 4892 5636

4500 1235 1627 2411 2803 3195 3979 4371 4763 5155 5939

4750 1296 1708 2532 2944 3357 4181 4593 5005 5418 6242

5000 1356 1789 2653 3086 3518 4383 4815 5248 5680 6545

BAND D - 260% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 495 640 930 1076 1221 1511 1656 1801 1947 2237

1250 575 747 1092 1264 1436 1780 1952 2124 2296 2640

1500 656 855 1253 1452 1651 2049 2248 2447 2646 3044

1750 737 963 1414 1640 1866 2318 2544 2769 2995 3447

2000 817 1070 1576 1828 2081 2587 2839 3092 3345 3850

2250 898 1178 1737 2017 2296 2856 3135 3415 3694 4254

2500 979 1285 1898 2205 2511 3124 3431 3737 4044 4657

2750 1059 1393 2060 2393 2726 3393 3727 4060 4394 5060

3000 1140 1500 2221 2581 2942 3662 4022 4383 4743 5464

3250 1221 1608 2382 2769 3157 3931 4318 4705 5093 5867

3500 1301 1715 2544 2958 3372 4200 4614 5028 5442 6270

3750 1382 1823 2705 3146 3587 4469 4910 5351 5792 6674

4000 1463 1931 2866 3334 3802 4738 5206 5673 6141 7077

4250 1543 2038 3028 3522 4017 5007 5501 5996 6491 7480

4500 1624 2146 3189 3711 4232 5275 5797 6319 6840 7884

4750 1705 2253 3350 3899 4447 5544 6093 6641 7190 8287

5000 1785 2361 3512 4087 4662 5813 6389 6964 7539 8690
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BAND E - 260% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 603 784 1147 1328 1509 1872 2053 2235 2416 2778

1250 704 919 1348 1563 1778 2208 2423 2637 2852 3282

1500 804 1053 1550 1798 2047 2543 2792 3040 3289 3786

1750 905 1187 1751 2033 2315 2879 3161 3443 3725 4289

2000 1006 1321 1953 2268 2584 3215 3530 3846 4162 4793

2250 1107 1456 2154 2503 2852 3551 3900 4249 4598 5296

2500 1207 1590 2355 2738 3121 3886 4269 4652 5034 5800

2750 1308 1724 2557 2973 3389 4222 4638 5055 5471 6303

3000 1409 1859 2758 3208 3658 4558 5008 5457 5907 6807

3250 1509 1993 2960 3443 3927 4893 5377 5860 6344 7311

3500 1610 2127 3161 3678 4195 5229 5746 6263 6780 7814

3750 1711 2261 3363 3913 4464 5565 6115 6666 7217 8318

4000 1812 2396 3564 4148 4732 5901 6485 7069 7653 8821

4250 1912 2530 3765 4383 5001 6236 6854 7472 8089 9325

4500 2013 2664 3967 4618 5269 6572 7223 7875 8526 9828

4750 2114 2799 4168 4853 5538 6908 7593 8277 8962 10332

5000 2214 2933 4370 5088 5807 7243 7962 8680 9399 10836

BAND F - 260% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 711 929 1363 1581 1798 2233 2450 2668 2885 3320

1250 832 1090 1605 1863 2120 2635 2893 3151 3408 3924

1500 953 1251 1846 2144 2442 3038 3336 3634 3932 4527

1750 1074 1412 2088 2426 2764 3441 3779 4117 4455 5131

2000 1194 1573 2330 2708 3086 3843 4221 4600 4978 5735

2250 1315 1734 2571 2990 3408 4246 4664 5083 5502 6339

2500 1436 1895 2813 3271 3730 4648 5107 5566 6025 6943

2750 1557 2056 3054 3553 4052 5051 5550 6049 6548 7547

3000 1677 2217 3296 3835 4374 5453 5993 6532 7072 8150

3250 1798 2378 3537 4117 4696 5856 6436 7015 7595 8754

3500 1919 2539 3779 4399 5019 6258 6878 7498 8118 9358

3750 2040 2700 4020 4680 5341 6661 7321 7981 8641 9962

4000 2160 2861 4262 4962 5663 7063 7764 8464 9165 10566

4250 2281 3022 4503 5244 5985 7466 8207 8947 9688 11169

4500 2402 3183 4745 5526 6307 7869 8650 9430 10211 11773

4750 2523 3344 4986 5808 6629 8271 9092 9914 10735 12377

5000 2643 3505 5228 6089 6951 8674 9535 10397 11258 12981
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BAND G- 260% FULLNESS Excluding Lining

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 915 1201 1771 2057 2342 2913 3198 3483 3769 4340

1250 1074 1412 2088 2427 2765 3441 3779 4118 4456 5132

1500 1232 1623 2405 2796 3188 3970 4361 4752 5143 5925

1750 1391 1835 2722 3166 3610 4498 4942 5386 5830 6718

2000 1549 2046 3040 3536 4033 5026 5523 6020 6517 7510

2250 1708 2257 3357 3906 4456 5555 6105 6654 7204 8303

2500 1866 2469 3674 4276 4879 6083 6686 7288 7891 9096

2750 2025 2680 3991 4646 5301 6612 7267 7922 8578 9888

3000 2183 2892 4308 5016 5724 7140 7848 8556 9265 10681

3250 2342 3103 4625 5386 6147 7669 8430 9191 9952 11474

3500 2501 3314 4942 5756 6570 8197 9011 9825 10639 12266

3750 2659 3526 5259 6126 6992 8726 9592 10459 11326 13059

4000 2818 3737 5576 6496 7415 9254 10174 11093 12013 13851

4250 2976 3948 5893 6865 7838 9782 10755 11727 12699 14644

4500 3135 4160 6210 7235 8261 10311 11336 12361 13386 15437

4750 3293 4371 6527 7605 8683 10839 11917 12995 14073 16229

5000 3452 4583 6844 7975 9106 11368 12499 13630 14760 17022

ANTI-BACTERIAL & FIRE RETARDANT TREATMENT

SUPPLIER UOM 1.4M WIDTH 3M WIDTH

ANTI BACTERIAL MTR 12 24

FIRE RETARDANT MTR 13.5 27

ANTI-BACTERIAL & FIRE RETARDANT MTR 25.5 51

Inherently
flame-retardant

Inherently  
Antibacterial
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STANDARD LINING - 200% FULLNESS

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 32 44 56 68 80 91 103 115 127 139

1250 36 50 65 79 93 107 121 135 149 163

1500 41 57 73 90 106 122 138 155 171 187

1750 45 64 82 101 119 138 156 175 193 212

2000 50 70 91 112 132 153 174 194 215 236

2250 54 77 100 123 146 168 191 214 237 260

2500 58 83 109 134 159 184 209 234 259 284

2750 63 90 117 145 172 199 226 254 281 308

3000 67 97 126 156 185 215 244 274 303 333

3250 72 103 135 167 198 230 262 293 325 357

3500 76 110 144 178 212 245 279 313 347 381

3750 80 116 153 189 225 261 297 333 369 405

4000 85 123 161 200 238 276 314 353 391 429

4250 89 130 170 211 251 292 332 373 413 454

4500 94 136 179 222 264 307 350 392 435 478

4750 98 143 188 233 278 322 367 412 457 502

5000 102 149 197 244 291 338 385 432 479 526

STANDARD LINING - 260% FULLNESS

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 44 56 80 91 103 127 139 151 163 186

1250 50 65 93 107 121 149 163 177 191 219

1500 57 73 106 122 138 171 187 204 220 252

1750 64 82 119 138 156 193 212 230 248 285

2000 70 91 132 153 174 215 236 256 277 318

2250 77 100 146 168 191 237 260 283 306 351

2500 83 109 159 184 209 259 284 309 334 384

2750 90 117 172 199 226 281 308 336 363 417

3000 97 126 185 215 244 303 333 362 391 450

3250 103 135 198 230 262 325 357 388 420 483

3500 110 144 212 245 279 347 381 415 449 516

3750 116 153 225 261 297 369 405 441 477 549

4000 123 161 238 276 314 391 429 468 506 582

4250 130 170 251 292 332 413 454 494 534 615

4500 136 179 264 307 350 435 478 520 563 648

4750 143 188 278 322 367 457 502 547 592 681

5000 149 197 291 338 385 479 526 573 620 714
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BLACKOUT LINING - 200% FULLNESS

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 62 88 115 142 169 195 222 249 276 302

1250 72 103 135 167 198 230 262 293 325 357

1500 82 118 155 191 228 265 301 338 375 411

1750 91 133 175 216 258 299 341 382 424 466

2000 101 148 194 241 287 334 380 427 474 520

2250 111 163 214 266 317 369 420 472 523 575

2500 121 178 234 290 347 403 460 516 573 629

2750 131 192 254 315 377 438 499 561 622 683

3000 141 207 274 340 406 473 539 605 672 738

3250 151 222 293 365 436 507 578 650 721 792

3500 161 237 313 389 466 542 618 694 771 847

3750 171 252 333 414 495 577 658 739 820 901

4000 181 267 353 439 525 611 697 783 870 956

4250 190 281 373 464 555 646 737 828 919 1010

4500 200 296 392 488 584 680 776 873 969 1065

4750 210 311 412 513 614 715 816 917 1018 1119

5000 220 326 432 538 644 750 856 962 1068 1173

BLACKOUT LINING - 260% FULLNESS

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 88 115 169 195 222 276 302 329 356 409

1250 103 135 198 230 262 325 357 388 420 483

1500 118 155 228 265 301 375 411 448 484 558

1750 133 175 258 299 341 424 466 507 549 632

2000 148 194 287 334 380 474 520 567 613 706

2250 163 214 317 369 420 523 575 626 677 780

2500 178 234 347 403 460 573 629 685 742 855

2750 192 254 377 438 499 622 683 745 806 929

3000 207 274 406 473 539 672 738 804 871 1003

3250 222 293 436 507 578 721 792 864 935 1077

3500 237 313 466 542 618 771 847 923 999 1152

3750 252 333 495 577 658 820 901 982 1064 1226

4000 267 353 525 611 697 870 956 1042 1128 1300

4250 281 373 555 646 737 919 1010 1101 1192 1374

4500 296 392 584 680 776 969 1065 1161 1257 1449

4750 311 412 614 715 816 1018 1119 1220 1321 1523

5000 326 432 644 750 856 1068 1173 1279 1385 1597
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CURTAIN INTERLINING 
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INTERLINING - 200% FULLNESS

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 57 81 105 129 153 178 202 226 250 274

1250 69 99 129 160 190 220 250 281 311 341

1500 81 117 153 190 226 262 299 335 371 408

1750 93 135 178 220 262 305 347 389 432 474

2000 105 153 202 250 299 347 395 444 492 541

2250 117 172 226 281 335 389 444 498 553 607

2500 129 190 250 311 371 432 492 553 613 674

2750 141 208 274 341 408 474 541 607 674 740

3000 153 226 299 371 444 516 589 662 734 807

3250 166 244 323 402 480 559 637 716 795 873

3500 178 262 347 432 516 601 686 771 855 940

3750 190 281 371 462 553 644 734 825 916 1007

4000 202 299 395 492 589 686 783 879 976 1073

4250 214 317 420 523 625 728 831 934 1037 1140

4500 226 335 444 553 662 771 879 988 1097 1206

4750 238 353 468 583 698 813 928 1043 1158 1273

5000 250 371 492 613 734 855 976 1097 1218 1339

INTERLINING - 260% FULLNESS

DROP/WIDTH 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 7425

1000 81 105 153 178 202 250 274 299 323 371

1250 99 129 190 220 250 311 341 371 402 462

1500 117 153 226 262 299 371 408 444 480 553

1750 135 178 262 305 347 432 474 516 559 644

2000 153 202 299 347 395 492 541 589 637 734

2250 172 226 335 389 444 553 607 662 716 825

2500 190 250 371 432 492 613 674 734 795 916

2750 208 274 408 474 541 674 740 807 873 1007

3000 226 299 444 516 589 734 807 879 952 1097

3250 244 323 480 559 637 795 873 952 1031 1188

3500 262 347 516 601 686 855 940 1025 1109 1279

3750 281 371 553 644 734 916 1007 1097 1188 1370

4000 299 395 589 686 783 976 1073 1170 1267 1460

4250 317 420 625 728 831 1037 1140 1242 1345 1551

4500 335 444 662 771 879 1097 1206 1315 1424 1642

4750 353 468 698 813 928 1158 1273 1388 1503 1733

5000 371 492 734 855 976 1218 1339 1460 1581 1823
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PELMET BOX

BAND A
DROP/WIDTH 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000 3200 3400 3600 3800 4000 4200 4400

200 166 187 208 229 256 277 298 319 340 367 388 409 430 451 472 493

300 192 216 241 266 297 321 346 370 395 426 451 475 500 525 549 574

400 218 246 274 303 337 366 394 422 451 485 514 542 570 599 627 655

BAND B
DROP/WIDTH 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000 3200 3400 3600 3800 4000 4200 4400

200 171 192 214 236 264 285 307 329 350 378 400 422 443 465 486 508

300 197 222 247 273 304 330 355 380 406 437 463 488 513 539 564 589

400 223 252 281 310 345 374 403 432 461 497 526 555 584 613 642 671

BAND C
DROP/WIDTH 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000 3200 3400 3600 3800 4000 4200 4400

200 185 208 232 255 286 309 333 356 380 410 434 457 481 504 528 551

300 211 238 265 292 326 353 381 408 435 469 496 524 551 578 605 633

400 236 267 298 329 367 398 429 460 491 528 559 590 621 652 683 714

BAND D
DROP/WIDTH 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000 3200 3400 3600 3800 4000 4200 4400

200 194 219 244 269 300 325 350 375 400 432 457 482 507 531 556 581

300 220 249 277 306 341 370 398 427 456 491 519 548 577 605 634 663

400 246 278 311 343 382 414 446 479 511 550 582 615 647 679 712 744

BAND E
DROP/WIDTH 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000 3200 3400 3600 3800 4000 4200 4400

200 204 231 257 284 317 343 369 396 422 455 482 508 534 561 587 614

300 230 260 290 321 357 387 417 448 478 514 544 574 605 635 665 695

400 256 290 324 358 398 432 465 499 533 573 607 641 675 709 742 776

BAND F
DROP/WIDTH 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000 3200 3400 3600 3800 4000 4200 4400

200 216 244 273 301 335 363 391 420 448 482 510 538 566 595 623 651

300 242 274 306 338 376 408 439 471 503 541 573 605 637 668 700 732

400 268 304 339 375 417 452 487 523 558 600 636 671 707 742 778 813

Pelmet Box
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CURTAIN MAKE UP 

CURTAIN MAKE UP

CURTAINS UNIT DOUBLE FULLNESS 200% TRIPPLE FULLNESS 260%

STITCHING ONLY RM 60 70

STITCHING WITH STANDARD LINING RM 70 80

STITCHING WITH BLACKOUT LINING RM 80 90
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NOTE: Curtains exceeding a 4.8m drop incur a 50% surcharge on the standard rate
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CUSHIONS & TIE BACKS

CUSHIONS

DESCRIPTION OWN FABRIC A B C D E F G

40cm x 40cm 30 38 46 56 65 75 84 93

50cm x 50cm 30 38 46 56 65 75 84 93

60cm x 60cm 46 55 67 82 95 110 123 139

35cm x 55cm 30 38 46 56 65 75 84 93

35cm x 65cm 30 38 46 56 65 75 84 93

40cm x 40cm Piped 33 42 51 62 72 83 92 102

50cm x 50cm Piped 33 42 51 62 72 83 92 102

60cm x 60cm Piped 48 61 74 91 105 121 134 149

35cm x 55cm Piped 33 42 51 62 72 83 92 102

35cm x 65cm Piped 33 42 51 62 72 83 92 102

TIEBACKS PAIR/SINGLE

PLAIN PRICE (AED) PIPED PRICE (AED)

SINGLE PAIR SINGLE PAIR

Plain A 12.5 25 Piped A 17.5 35

Plain B 15 30 Piped B 20 40

Plain C 17.5 35 Piped C 22.5 45

Plain D 20 40 Piped D 25 50

Plain E 22.5 45 Piped E 27.5 55

Plain F 25 50 Piped F 30 60

Plain G 27.5 55 Piped G 32.5 65

Plain H 30 60 Piped H 35 70

Plain I 32.5 65 Piped I 37.5 75
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BAND 1 - 200% FULLNESS
DROP/WIDTH 1350 1688 2025 2363 2700 3038 3375 3713 4050 4388 4725 5063 5400 5738 6075 6413 6750 7088 7425

1000 141 216 222 227 232 307 313 318 344 418 424 429 435 509 515 520 526 600 606

1250 155 243 248 254 259 347 353 358 384 472 477 483 488 576 582 587 592 681 686

1500 168 270 275 280 286 387 393 398 424 525 531 536 541 643 648 654 659 761 766

1750 181 296 302 307 312 427 433 438 464 579 584 589 595 710 715 721 726 841 846

2000 195 323 328 334 339 467 473 478 504 632 637 643 648 776 782 787 793 921 926

2250 208 350 355 361 366 507 513 518 544 685 691 696 702 843 849 854 859 1001 1006

2500 221 376 382 387 393 548 553 558 584 739 744 750 755 910 915 921 926 1081 1086

2750 235 403 409 414 419 588 593 598 624 792 798 803 808 977 982 988 993 1161 1167

3000 248 430 435 441 446 628 633 638 664 846 851 857 862 1044 1049 1054 1060 1241 1247

3250 200 389 389 389 389 579 579 579 579 769 769 769 769 958 958 958 958 1148 1148

3500 213 416 416 416 416 619 619 619 619 822 822 822 822 1025 1025 1025 1025 1228 1228

3750 226 443 443 443 443 659 659 659 659 875 875 875 875 1092 1092 1092 1092 1308 1308

4000 240 469 469 469 469 699 699 699 699 929 929 929 929 1158 1158 1158 1158 1388 1388

4250 253 496 496 496 496 739 739 739 739 982 982 982 982 1225 1225 1225 1225 1468 1468

4500 266 523 523 523 523 779 779 779 779 1036 1036 1036 1036 1292 1292 1292 1292 1548 1548

4750 280 550 550 550 550 819 819 819 819 1089 1089 1089 1089 1359 1359 1359 1359 1628 1628

5000 293 576 576 576 576 859 859 859 859 1142 1142 1142 1142 1425 1425 1425 1425 1709 1709

BAND 2 - 200% FULLNESS
DROP/WIDTH 1350 1688 2025 2363 2700 3038 3375 3713 4050 4388 4725 5063 5400 5738 6075 6413 6750 7088 7425

1000 147 228 233 238 244 324 330 335 361 441 446 452 457 538 543 549 554 634 640

1250 161 256 262 267 273 368 373 378 404 499 504 510 515 610 615 621 626 721 726

1500 176 285 291 296 301 411 416 422 447 557 562 567 573 682 688 693 698 808 813

1750 190 314 320 325 330 454 460 465 491 614 620 625 631 754 760 765 771 894 900

2000 205 343 348 354 359 498 503 508 534 672 678 683 688 827 832 837 843 981 986

2250 219 372 377 383 388 541 546 552 577 730 735 741 746 899 904 910 915 1068 1073

2500 234 401 406 412 417 584 590 595 621 788 793 799 804 971 976 982 987 1154 1160

2750 248 430 435 441 446 627 633 638 664 846 851 856 862 1043 1049 1054 1059 1241 1246

3000 263 459 464 469 475 671 676 682 707 903 909 914 919 1115 1121 1126 1132 1328 1333

3250 215 420 420 420 420 625 625 625 625 830 830 830 830 1036 1036 1036 1036 1241 1241

3500 230 449 449 449 449 669 669 669 669 888 888 888 888 1108 1108 1108 1108 1327 1327

3750 244 478 478 478 478 712 712 712 712 946 946 946 946 1180 1180 1180 1180 1414 1414

4000 259 507 507 507 507 755 755 755 755 1004 1004 1004 1004 1252 1252 1252 1252 1501 1501

4250 273 536 536 536 536 799 799 799 799 1062 1062 1062 1062 1324 1324 1324 1324 1587 1587

4500 287 565 565 565 565 842 842 842 842 1119 1119 1119 1119 1397 1397 1397 1397 1674 1674

4750 302 594 594 594 594 885 885 885 885 1177 1177 1177 1177 1469 1469 1469 1469 1761 1761

5000 316 622 622 622 622 929 929 929 929 1235 1235 1235 1235 1541 1541 1541 1541 1847 1847
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BAND 1 - 260% FULLNESS
DROP/WIDTH 1350 1688 2025 2363 2700 3038 3375 3713 4050 4388 4725 5063 5400 5738 6075 6413 6750 7088 7425

1000 211 216 222 296 302 307 382 387 413 488 493 499 573 579 584 590 664 670 675

1250 238 243 248 336 342 347 435 441 466 555 560 565 654 659 664 670 758 763 769

1500 264 270 275 377 382 387 489 494 520 621 627 632 734 739 744 750 851 857 862

1750 291 296 302 417 422 427 542 548 573 688 694 699 814 819 825 830 945 950 956

2000 318 323 328 457 462 467 596 601 627 755 760 766 894 899 905 910 1038 1044 1049

2250 344 350 355 497 502 507 649 654 680 822 827 832 974 979 985 990 1132 1137 1143

2500 371 376 382 537 542 548 702 708 734 888 894 899 1054 1060 1065 1070 1225 1231 1236

2750 398 403 409 577 582 588 756 761 787 955 961 966 1134 1140 1145 1150 1319 1324 1330

3000 424 430 435 617 622 628 809 815 840 1022 1027 1033 1214 1220 1225 1231 1412 1418 1423

3250 389 389 389 579 579 579 769 769 769 958 958 958 1148 1148 1148 1148 1337 1337 1337

3500 416 416 416 619 619 619 822 822 822 1025 1025 1025 1228 1228 1228 1228 1431 1431 1431

3750 443 443 443 659 659 659 875 875 875 1092 1092 1092 1308 1308 1308 1308 1524 1524 1524

4000 469 469 469 699 699 699 929 929 929 1158 1158 1158 1388 1388 1388 1388 1618 1618 1618

4250 496 496 496 739 739 739 982 982 982 1225 1225 1225 1468 1468 1468 1468 1711 1711 1711

4500 523 523 523 779 779 779 1036 1036 1036 1292 1292 1292 1548 1548 1548 1548 1805 1805 1805

4750 550 550 550 819 819 819 1089 1089 1089 1359 1359 1359 1628 1628 1628 1628 1898 1898 1898

5000 576 576 576 859 859 859 1142 1142 1142 1425 1425 1425 1709 1709 1709 1709 1992 1992 1992

BAND 2 - 260% FULLNESS
DROP/WIDTH 1350 1688 2025 2363 2700 3038 3375 3713 4050 4388 4725 5063 5400 5738 6075 6413 6750 7088 7425

1000 222 228 233 313 319 324 405 410 436 516 522 527 607 613 618 624 704 710 715

1250 251 256 262 357 362 368 462 468 493 588 594 599 694 700 705 710 805 811 816

1500 280 285 291 400 405 411 520 526 551 661 666 671 781 786 792 797 906 912 917

1750 309 314 320 443 449 454 578 583 609 733 738 744 867 873 878 884 1007 1013 1018

2000 338 343 348 487 492 498 636 641 667 805 810 816 954 959 965 970 1109 1114 1119

2250 367 372 377 530 535 541 694 699 725 877 883 888 1041 1046 1052 1057 1210 1215 1220

2500 395 401 406 573 579 584 751 757 782 949 955 960 1127 1133 1138 1144 1311 1316 1321

2750 424 430 435 617 622 627 809 814 840 1022 1027 1032 1214 1219 1225 1230 1412 1417 1423

3000 453 459 464 660 665 671 867 872 898 1094 1099 1105 1301 1306 1311 1317 1513 1518 1524

3250 420 420 420 625 625 625 830 830 830 1036 1036 1036 1241 1241 1241 1241 1446 1446 1446

3500 449 449 449 669 669 669 888 888 888 1108 1108 1108 1327 1327 1327 1327 1547 1547 1547

3750 478 478 478 712 712 712 946 946 946 1180 1180 1180 1414 1414 1414 1414 1648 1648 1648

4000 507 507 507 755 755 755 1004 1004 1004 1252 1252 1252 1501 1501 1501 1501 1749 1749 1749

4250 536 536 536 799 799 799 1062 1062 1062 1324 1324 1324 1587 1587 1587 1587 1850 1850 1850

4500 565 565 565 842 842 842 1119 1119 1119 1397 1397 1397 1674 1674 1674 1674 1951 1951 1951

4750 594 594 594 885 885 885 1177 1177 1177 1469 1469 1469 1761 1761 1761 1761 2052 2052 2052

5000 622 622 622 929 929 929 1235 1235 1235 1541 1541 1541 1847 1847 1847 1847 2153 2153 2153
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SHEER CURTAINS
PENCIL | PINCH | EYELET | WAVE

All Prices are in 
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200% FULLNESS
DROP/WIDTH 1350 1688 2025 2363 2700 3038 3375 3713 4050 4388 4725 5063 5400 5738 6075 6413 6750 7088 7425

1000 157 215 223 231 239 297 305 313 351 409 417 425 433 491 499 507 515 573 581

1250 166 234 242 250 258 326 334 342 380 448 456 464 472 540 547 555 563 631 639

1500 176 254 262 269 277 355 363 371 409 486 494 502 510 588 596 604 612 689 697

1750 186 273 281 289 297 384 392 400 438 525 533 541 549 636 644 652 660 747 755

2000 195 292 300 308 316 413 421 429 467 564 572 579 587 684 692 700 708 805 813

2250 205 311 319 327 335 442 450 458 496 602 610 618 626 732 740 748 756 863 871

2500 215 331 339 347 355 471 479 487 525 641 649 657 665 781 789 797 805 921 929

2750 224 350 358 366 374 500 508 516 554 679 687 695 703 829 837 845 853 979 987

3000 234 369 377 385 393 529 537 545 583 718 726 734 742 877 885 893 901 1036 1044

3250 152 289 289 289 289 426 426 426 426 563 563 563 563 700 700 700 700 837 837

3500 162 308 308 308 308 455 455 455 455 602 602 602 602 748 748 748 748 895 895

3750 171 328 328 328 328 484 484 484 484 640 640 640 640 797 797 797 797 953 953

4000 181 347 347 347 347 513 513 513 513 679 679 679 679 845 845 845 845 1011 1011

4250 191 366 366 366 366 542 542 542 542 717 717 717 717 893 893 893 893 1069 1069

4500 200 385 385 385 385 571 571 571 571 756 756 756 756 941 941 941 941 1126 1126

4750 210 405 405 405 405 600 600 600 600 795 795 795 795 989 989 989 989 1184 1184

5000 220 424 424 424 424 629 629 629 629 833 833 833 833 1038 1038 1038 1038 1242 1242

260% FULLNESS
DROP/WIDTH 1350 1688 2025 2363 2700 3038 3375 3713 4050 4388 4725 5063 5400 5738 6075 6413 6750 7088 7425

1000 207 215 223 281 289 297 355 363 401 459 467 475 533 541 549 557 616 624 632

1250 226 234 242 310 318 326 394 402 440 508 516 524 591 599 607 615 683 691 699

1500 246 254 262 339 347 355 432 440 478 556 564 572 649 657 665 673 751 759 767

1750 265 273 281 368 376 384 471 479 517 604 612 620 707 715 723 731 818 826 834

2000 284 292 300 397 405 413 510 518 556 652 660 668 765 773 781 789 886 894 902

2250 303 311 319 426 434 442 548 556 594 701 709 717 823 831 839 847 953 961 969

2500 323 331 339 455 463 471 587 595 633 749 757 765 881 889 897 905 1021 1029 1037

2750 342 350 358 484 492 500 625 633 671 797 805 813 939 947 955 963 1088 1096 1104

3000 361 369 377 513 521 529 664 672 710 845 853 861 997 1005 1013 1021 1156 1164 1172

3250 289 289 289 426 426 426 563 563 563 700 700 700 837 837 837 837 974 974 974

3500 308 308 308 455 455 455 602 602 602 748 748 748 895 895 895 895 1042 1042 1042

3750 328 328 328 484 484 484 640 640 640 797 797 797 953 953 953 953 1109 1109 1109

4000 347 347 347 513 513 513 679 679 679 845 845 845 1011 1011 1011 1011 1177 1177 1177

4250 366 366 366 542 542 542 717 717 717 893 893 893 1069 1069 1069 1069 1244 1244 1244

4500 385 385 385 571 571 571 756 756 756 941 941 941 1126 1126 1126 1126 1312 1312 1312

4750 405 405 405 600 600 600 795 795 795 989 989 989 1184 1184 1184 1184 1379 1379 1379

5000 424 424 424 629 629 629 833 833 833 1038 1038 1038 1242 1242 1242 1242 1447 1447 1447
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28MM BASIX 
CURTAIN POLES

CURTAIN POLES PER/MTR

POLE 17
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28MM BASIX 
CURTAIN POLES
ALL FINIALS & ACCESSORIES ARE AVAILABLE IN:
Brushed Nickel, Antique Brass, Black Nickel

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

GLOBE FINIAL Pc 15

CROWN FINIAL Pc 20

TURRET FINIAL Pc 9

SWIRL FINIAL Pc 17

END CAP Pc 4

SINGLE BRACKET Pc 14

DOUBLE BRACKET Pc 16

SIDE BRACKET Pc 6

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

SPIRE FINIAL Pc 20

ORB FINIAL Pc 17

CROWN FINIAL Pc 20

CREST FINIAL Pc 15

BRASS RINGS Pc 1

HOOK Pc 5

PLATED ZINC 
JOINT PLATE Pc 3

ANGLE JOINER Pc 10
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38MM SIGNATURE 
CURTAIN POLES

MANUAL POLE LM

SINGLE POLE 38MM 156

DOUBLE POLE 28 & 38MM 225

MOTORISED POLE LM

SINGLE POLE 38MM 200

DOUBLE POLE 28 & 38MM 270

NOTE: brackets and finials are included in the 
price - Motor price must be added

ACCESSORIES PRICE

TIE BACK HOOK 3.5

ANGLE JOINER 12

JOINER PLATE 4

Display case 
components 
available in any 
colour option

BRACKET QUANTITY

WIDTH (METERS) 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6

BRACKET QUANTITY 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6

SHOWROOM POINT OF SALE 
 600 (EXCLUDING MOTOR)

Compatible with Somfy Glydea and Movelite motors



NAVIGATION

SIGNATURE
ROMAN BLINDS

Si
gn

at
ur

e 
Ro

m
an

 B
lin

ds



TRADE
PRICE LIST 20
26

32
PageNAVIGATIONAll Prices are in 

Tel: +971 6557 8051   |   Email: sales@blindtex.com   |   Web: www.blindtex.com

SIGNATURE 
ROMAN BLINDS

BAND A Exclude Lining

DROP/WIDTH 675 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050

1000 104 182 261 339 416 489

1250 115 204 293 382 469 552

1500 128 229 329 429 528 623

1750 141 253 365 477 588 694

2000 152 275 397 520 641 757

2250 165 299 433 567 700 828

2500 176 321 465 610 753 891

2750 188 343 497 652 806 954

3000 201 367 533 700 865 1025

3250 212 389 565 742 918 1088

3500 225 413 601 790 977 1159

3750 237 438 637 837 1037 1230

4000 250 462 673 885 1096 1301

4250 262 484 705 927 1149 1364

4500 276 511 745 980 1215 1442

4750 288 535 781 1028 1275 1513

5000 301 559 817 1075 1334 1584

BAND B Exclude Lining

DROP/WIDTH 675 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050

1000 117 209 300 392 482 568

1250 131 236 340 445 548 647

1500 147 266 384 504 621 734

1750 162 295 429 562 694 821

2000 176 323 469 615 761 901

2250 192 353 513 674 834 988

2500 206 380 553 727 900 1068

2750 220 407 594 781 966 1147

3000 235 437 638 839 1040 1234

3250 250 464 678 893 1106 1314

3500 265 494 722 951 1179 1401

3750 281 524 766 1010 1252 1488

4000 296 554 811 1068 1325 1575

4250 310 581 851 1121 1392 1655

4500 327 613 899 1185 1471 1749

4750 342 643 943 1244 1544 1837

5000 358 673 987 1302 1617 1924
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SIGNATURE 
ROMAN BLINDS

BAND C Exclude Lining

DROP/WIDTH 675 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050

1000 134 242 350 458 565 667

1250 151 276 401 525 648 768

1500 170 313 455 598 739 876

1750 189 350 510 670 829 984

2000 207 384 560 737 913 1084

2250 226 420 615 810 1003 1192

2500 243 455 666 877 1087 1292

2750 261 489 716 944 1171 1392

3000 280 526 771 1017 1261 1500

3250 297 560 821 1084 1345 1600

3500 316 596 876 1156 1435 1708

3750 335 633 931 1228 1526 1816

4000 354 670 985 1301 1616 1924

4250 372 704 1036 1368 1700 2025

4500 392 743 1094 1445 1797 2140

4750 411 780 1149 1518 1887 2248

5000 430 817 1203 1590 1978 2356

BAND D Exclude Lining

DROP/WIDTH 675 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050

1000 150 275 399 524 647 766

1250 171 316 460 605 747 887

1500 193 359 525 691 855 1015

1750 216 403 590 777 962 1143

2000 237 444 651 858 1063 1264

2250 259 487 715 944 1171 1393

2500 280 528 776 1025 1272 1513

2750 301 569 837 1105 1372 1634

3000 324 613 902 1191 1480 1763

3250 345 654 963 1272 1581 1883

3500 367 698 1028 1358 1688 2012

3750 389 741 1093 1444 1796 2140

4000 412 785 1157 1530 1903 2269

4250 433 826 1218 1611 2004 2390

4500 456 872 1287 1702 2118 2526

4750 479 915 1352 1788 2225 2654

5000 501 959 1416 1874 2333 2782
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SIGNATURE 
ROMAN BLINDS

BAND E Exclude Lining

DROP/WIDTH 675 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050

1000 166 307 448 589 729 864

1250 191 355 520 684 847 1006

1500 217 406 595 784 971 1154

1750 242 456 670 883 1096 1303

2000 267 504 741 978 1214 1445

2250 293 554 816 1078 1338 1594

2500 317 602 887 1172 1456 1735

2750 342 650 958 1267 1574 1876

3000 367 701 1033 1366 1699 2025

3250 392 748 1104 1461 1817 2166

3500 418 799 1179 1561 1941 2315

3750 443 849 1255 1660 2066 2464

4000 469 900 1330 1760 2190 2613

4250 493 947 1401 1855 2308 2755

4500 520 1000 1480 1959 2439 2911

4750 546 1051 1555 2059 2564 3060

5000 572 1101 1630 2159 2688 3209

BAND F Exclude Lining

DROP/WIDTH 675 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050

1000 183 340 498 655 811 963

1250 211 395 579 763 946 1124

1500 240 452 664 877 1087 1294

1750 269 509 750 990 1229 1463

2000 297 564 831 1098 1364 1625

2250 326 621 916 1212 1506 1795

2500 354 676 998 1320 1641 1956

2750 382 731 1079 1428 1776 2118

3000 411 788 1164 1541 1917 2288

3250 439 843 1246 1650 2052 2449

3500 468 900 1331 1763 2194 2619

3750 497 957 1417 1876 2336 2788

4000 526 1014 1502 1990 2477 2958

4250 554 1069 1583 2098 2612 3120

4500 585 1129 1672 2216 2761 3297

4750 614 1186 1758 2330 2902 3466

5000 643 1243 1843 2443 3044 3636
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SIGNATURE 
ROMAN BLINDS

BAND G Exclude Lining

DROP/WIDTH 675 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050

1000 214 402 590 779 965 1148

1250 248 470 691 913 1132 1348

1500 284 540 796 1052 1306 1557

1750 319 610 900 1191 1480 1765

2000 354 677 1001 1325 1647 1965

2250 389 748 1106 1464 1821 2173

2500 424 815 1206 1598 1988 2374

2750 458 883 1307 1732 2156 2574

3000 493 953 1412 1871 2329 2782

3250 528 1020 1512 2005 2497 2982

3500 563 1090 1617 2144 2670 3191

3750 599 1161 1722 2283 2844 3399

4000 635 1231 1826 2422 3018 3607

4250 669 1298 1927 2556 3185 3807

4500 706 1371 2035 2701 3366 4023

4750 741 1441 2140 2840 3539 4231

5000 777 1511 2245 2979 3713 4439
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ROMAN BLINDS LINING

STANDARD LINING
DROP/WIDTH 675 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050

1000 7.16 14.32 21.48 28.64 35.80 42.96

1250 8.65 17.30 25.96 34.61 43.26 51.91

1500 10.14 20.29 30.43 40.58 50.72 60.87

1750 11.64 23.27 34.91 46.54 58.18 69.82

2000 13.13 26.26 39.38 52.51 65.64 78.77

2250 14.62 29.24 43.86 58.48 73.10 87.72

2500 16.11 32.22 48.33 64.45 80.56 96.67

2750 17.60 35.21 52.81 70.41 88.02 105.62

3000 19.10 38.19 57.29 76.38 95.48 114.57

3250 20.59 41.17 61.76 82.35 102.93 123.52

3500 22.08 44.16 66.24 88.31 110.39 132.47

3750 23.57 47.14 70.71 94.28 117.85 141.42

4000 25.06 50.12 75.19 100.25 125.31 150.37

4250 26.55 53.11 79.66 106.22 132.77 159.32

4500 28.05 56.09 84.14 112.18 140.23 168.27

4750 29.54 59.08 88.61 118.15 147.69 177.23

5000 31.03 62.06 93.09 124.12 155.15 186.18

BLACKOUT LINING
DROP/WIDTH 675 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050

1000 14.85 29.71 44.56 59.42 74.27 89.12

1250 17.95 35.90 53.85 71.80 89.74 107.69

1500 21.04 42.09 63.13 84.17 105.22 126.26

1750 24.14 48.28 72.41 96.55 120.69 144.83

2000 27.23 54.47 81.70 108.93 136.16 163.40

2250 30.33 60.65 90.98 121.31 151.64 181.96

2500 33.42 66.84 100.27 133.69 167.11 200.53

2750 36.52 73.03 109.55 146.07 182.58 219.10

3000 39.61 79.22 118.83 158.44 198.06 237.67

3250 42.71 85.41 128.12 170.82 213.53 256.23

3500 45.80 91.60 137.40 183.20 229.00 274.80

3750 48.89 97.79 146.68 195.58 244.47 293.37

4000 51.99 103.98 155.97 207.96 259.95 311.94

4250 55.08 110.17 165.25 220.34 275.42 330.50

4500 58.18 116.36 174.54 232.71 290.89 349.07

4750 61.27 122.55 183.82 245.09 306.37 367.64

5000 64.37 128.74 193.10 257.47 321.84 386.21
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BLOCKOUT 
ROMAN BLINDS

BAND 1
DROP/WIDTH 675 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050

1000 97 169 241 313 383 450

1250 107 188 269 350 429 505

1500 119 210 301 392 482 568

1750 130 232 333 435 535 630

2000 140 251 361 472 581 685

2250 152 272 393 514 633 748

2500 162 292 421 551 679 803

2750 172 311 449 588 725 858

3000 183 332 481 630 778 920

3250 193 351 509 667 824 975

3500 205 373 541 709 877 1038

3750 216 395 573 751 929 1101

4000 227 416 605 793 982 1163

4250 237 435 633 830 1028 1218

4500 250 459 668 878 1087 1288

4750 261 481 700 920 1140 1351

5000 273 503 732 962 1192 1414

BAND 2
DROP/WIDTH 675 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050

1000 98 172 244 318 389 456

1250 109 191 273 356 436 513

1500 120 213 306 399 490 577

1750 132 235 338 442 544 641

2000 142 255 367 480 591 697

2250 154 277 400 523 644 761

2500 164 296 428 561 692 817

2750 174 316 457 598 739 874

3000 186 338 490 642 792 938

3250 196 358 518 679 840 994

3500 208 380 551 723 893 1058

3750 220 402 583 766 947 1122

4000 231 424 616 809 1001 1186

4250 241 443 645 847 1048 1242

4500 254 468 681 895 1108 1314

4750 266 490 714 938 1162 1378

5000 277 512 746 981 1216 1442
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SHEER
ROMAN BLINDS

BAND 1
DROP/WIDTH 675 1350 2025 2700 3375 4050

1000 129 225 320 416 509 597

1250 143 250 357 465 570 670

1500 158 279 400 521 640 753

1750 173 308 442 577 709 836

2000 186 333 479 626 770 909

2250 201 361 521 681 840 992

2500 215 387 558 730 901 1064

2750 228 412 595 779 962 1137

3000 243 441 638 835 1031 1220

3250 256 466 675 884 1092 1293

3500 271 495 717 940 1162 1376

3750 287 523 759 996 1232 1459

4000 302 552 801 1052 1301 1542

4250 315 577 839 1101 1362 1615

4500 332 609 886 1163 1441 1708

4750 347 638 928 1219 1511 1791

5000 362 667 970 1275 1580 1874
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ROMAN HEADRAILS
TRACKS Min. Chargeable 1 mtr

PRODUCT SYSTEM REF DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE

DELUXE HEADRAIL With Cassette RM 130

DELUXE HEADRAIL Without Cassette RM 55

ROMAN WOODEN MOTORISED HEADRAIL Without Cassette RM 55

ROMAN CASSETTE MOTORISED HEADRAIL With Cassette RM 150
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DESCRIPTION MINIMUM UNIT PRICE

STITCHING ONLY 1.5 SQM 50

STITCHING, HEADRAIL & ACCESSORIES 1.5 SQM 110

ROMAN BORDER CHARGE - VERTICAL/HORIZONTAL 1 MTR 10

ROMAN ACCESSORIES ONLY
DROP/WIDTH 675 1013 1350 1688 2025 2363 2700 3038 3375 3713 4050

1000 3.90 5.85 7.79 9.54 11.48 13.23 15.38 17.33 19.71 19.92 22.76

1250 3.99 5.99 7.98 9.72 11.71 13.46 15.70 17.70 20.09 20.34 23.18

1500 5.24 7.87 10.49 12.82 15.43 17.76 20.68 23.30 26.48 26.78 30.57

1750 6.50 9.75 13.00 15.91 19.15 22.06 25.65 28.91 32.88 33.23 37.96

2000 6.59 9.89 13.18 16.09 19.38 22.29 25.98 29.28 33.25 33.64 38.38

2250 7.85 11.78 15.69 19.19 23.10 26.60 30.95 34.88 39.65 40.09 45.77

2500 7.94 11.91 15.88 19.37 23.34 26.83 31.28 35.25 40.02 40.51 46.19

2750 8.03 12.05 16.06 19.56 23.57 27.06 31.60 35.62 40.40 40.92 46.61

3000 9.29 13.94 18.58 22.65 27.29 31.36 36.57 41.22 46.79 47.37 54.00

3250 9.38 14.08 18.76 22.84 27.52 31.59 36.90 41.60 47.16 47.79 54.42

3500 10.64 15.96 21.27 25.93 31.24 35.89 41.87 47.20 53.56 54.23 61.81

3750 11.89 17.84 23.78 29.02 34.96 40.20 46.85 52.80 59.96 60.68 69.20

4000 13.15 19.73 26.29 32.11 38.68 44.50 51.82 58.40 66.36 67.12 76.59

4250 13.24 19.87 26.48 32.30 38.91 44.73 52.15 58.78 66.73 67.54 77.01

4500 15.66 23.49 31.31 38.30 46.11 53.10 61.77 69.61 79.16 80.01 91.38

4750 16.91 25.38 33.82 41.39 49.83 57.40 66.75 75.21 85.55 86.46 98.77

5000 18.17 27.26 36.33 44.48 53.55 61.70 71.72 80.82 91.95 92.90 106.16
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SIGNATURE
VERTEX BLINDS

PRICE 
BAND PRICE UOM OPERATING 

MECHANISM

A 132 SQM Wand - Corded

B 154 SQM Wand - Corded

FASCIA 205 RM

A split draw is possible; however, it is not recom-
mended, as this will result in an empty space of 
approximately 90mm between the centre vanes

VERTEX VANES ONLY

DROP
PRICE PER PC

A B
600 9 10
800 11 12

1000 12 14
1200 14 16
1400 15 17
1600 17 19
1800 18 21
2000 20 23
2200 21 25
2400 23 27
2600 24 28
2800 26 30
3000 27 32
3200 29 34
3400 30 36
3600 32 37
3800 33 39
4000 35 41
4200 36 43
4400 38 45
4600 39 47
4800 40 48
5000 42 50
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DUPLEX BLINDS

Prices are based on matching cassette fabric
Price for contrasting cassette fabric will be  20 per running mtr

SIGNATURE & DESIGNER MIN. CHARGEABLE: 1.5 SQM

PRICE BAND PRICE (PER SQM)

A 145

B 160

C 175

D 193

E 210

F 225

BASIX MIN. CHARGEABLE: 1.5 SQM

PRICE BAND PRICE (PER SQM)

1 75

2 85

3 92

P-FIT FRAME ONLY
DROP/WIDTH 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200

600 108 116 125 134 143 151 160

700 111 120 129 137 146 155 164

800 114 123 132 141 150 159 168

900 118 127 136 145 154 162 171

1000 121 130 139 148 157 166 175

1100 125 134 143 152 161 170 179

1200 128 137 146 155 164 173 182

1300 132 141 150 159 168 177 186

1400 135 144 153 162 172 181 190

1500 138 148 157 166 175 184 194

1600 148 157 167 176 185 194 204

1700 152 161 170 179 189 198 207

1800 155 164 174 183 192 202 211

1900 158 168 177 187 196 205 215

2000 162 171 181 190 200 209 218

SIGNATURE DUPLEX P-FIT MAXIMUM DROP (MM)

Alma 1100
Brix 1200

Frida 1800
Glitter 1000

Harmony 1900
Honey 2000
Illusion 1200

Minerals 1200
Visage 1200
Vista 1500

Honey 2000

BASIX DUPLEX P-FIT MAXIMUM DROP (MM)

JAL 1100
NYL 1800
PEA 1200
REA 1200
SAL 900
TWI 2000
WAV 1450
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WOOD & 
FAUXWOOD BLINDS

WOOD & FAUX WOOD BLINDS MIN CHARGEABLE 1.5 SQM 

BASIX 
FAUXWOOD

SIGNATURE
FAUXWOOD

SIGNATURE
WOOD

CORD OPTION 99 110 139

LADDER TAPE OPTION +10% +10% +10%

Minimum width for motorised blind - 600mm 
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FLYSCREEN BLINDS

FLYSCREEN BLINDS MIN CHARGEABLE 1 SQM

FLYSCREEN BLINDS 300

NOTE: 
•	Our standard frames are available in white and black. For graphite or any standard RAL colour, there is a 20% surcharge. 
•	Customised frame colours may require an additional 3-day lead time.
•	There is an additional charge of  50 per square metre for Face Fix frames, size deductions will be applied from the factory.
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HONEYCOMB BLINDS
FREEHANG

    BAND A - FREEHANG

Minimum width for motorisation: 700mm

DROP/WIDTH 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000

400 88 128 157 172 191 212 227 248 263 278 293 308 323 338

600 92 133 164 181 202 224 241 263 279 296 313 329 346 362

800 97 139 171 190 212 236 254 278 296 314 332 350 368 385

1000 101 145 179 198 222 248 267 293 312 332 352 371 390 409

1200 105 151 186 207 233 260 281 308 329 350 371 392 413 433

1400 109 157 193 216 243 271 294 322 345 368 390 413 435 456

1600 114 162 201 225 253 283 307 337 361 386 410 434 457 480

1800 118 168 208 234 264 295 321 352 378 404 429 455 480 504

2000 122 174 215 243 274 307 334 367 394 422 449 476 502 528

2200 126 180 223 251 284 319 348 382 411 439 468 497 525 551

2400 131 186 230 260 295 331 361 397 427 457 488 518 547 575

2600 135 191 237 269 305 343 374 412 444 475 507 539 569 599

2800 139 197 245 278 315 354 388 427 460 493 527 560 592 622

3000 144 203 252 287 326 366 401 442 476 511 546 581 614 646

    BAND B - FREEHANG

Minimum width for motorisation: 700mm

DROP/WIDTH 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000

400 93 134 166 183 205 228 245 268 286 303 320 338 355 372

600 98 142 176 195 219 244 264 289 308 328 347 367 386 405

800 104 150 186 207 233 261 282 310 331 353 375 396 418 438

1000 109 158 196 219 247 277 301 330 354 378 402 426 449 472

1200 115 165 205 231 262 293 319 351 377 403 429 455 480 505

1400 120 173 215 243 276 310 338 372 400 428 456 484 512 539

1600 126 181 225 256 290 326 356 392 423 453 483 514 543 572

1800 131 188 235 268 304 342 375 413 446 478 511 543 575 605

2000 137 196 245 280 319 359 393 434 468 503 538 572 606 639

2200 143 204 255 292 333 375 412 455 491 528 565 602 637 672

2400 148 212 265 304 347 392 431 475 514 553 592 631 669 706

2600 154 219 275 316 361 408 449 496 537 578 619 660 700 739

2800 159 227 285 328 375 424 468 517 560 603 646 690 732 772

3000 165 235 294 340 390 441 486 537 583 628 674 719 763 806

			 

 Available as manual or motorised
			 

 Motorised only.	 		
EXTRAS

SOLAR PANEL 142
MOTOR 700
1 CHANNEL REMOTE 63
6 CHANNEL REMOTE 76
16 CHANNEL REMOTE 140
CHARGER 57



TRADE
PRICE LIST 20
26

51
PageNAVIGATIONAll Prices are in 

Tel: +971 6557 8051   |   Email: sales@blindtex.com   |   Web: www.blindtex.com

HONEYCOMB BLINDS
FREEHANG

			 

 Available as manual or motorised
			 

 Motorised only.	 		

    BAND C - FREEHANG

Minimum width for motorisation: 700mm

DROP/WIDTH 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000

400 101 147 182 204 230 257 278 305 327 348 370 391 413 434

600 109 158 197 222 251 281 306 337 362 386 411 436 461 485

800 117 169 212 240 272 306 334 368 396 424 453 481 509 536

1000 125 181 226 258 294 331 362 400 431 463 494 526 557 587

1200 133 192 241 276 315 355 390 431 466 501 535 570 605 638

1400 140 203 256 294 336 380 418 462 500 539 577 615 653 689

1600 148 214 270 312 358 405 446 494 535 577 618 660 700 741

1800 156 226 285 330 379 429 474 525 570 615 660 704 748 792

2000 164 237 299 348 400 454 502 556 604 653 701 749 796 843

2200 172 248 314 366 421 479 530 588 639 691 742 794 844 894

2400 180 260 329 384 443 503 558 619 674 729 784 839 892 945

2600 188 271 343 401 464 528 586 650 709 767 825 883 940 996

2800 196 282 358 419 485 553 614 682 743 805 866 928 988 1,047

3000 204 293 372 437 507 577 642 713 778 843 908 973 1,036 1,098

    BAND D - FREEHANG

Minimum width for motorisation: 700mm

DROP/WIDTH 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000

400 103 150 187 209 236 264 287 315 337 360 382 405 427 449

600 111 162 202 229 259 291 317 349 375 401 427 454 479 505

800 120 174 218 248 282 318 347 383 413 443 472 502 532 561

1000 129 186 234 268 305 344 378 417 450 484 517 551 584 616

1200 137 199 250 287 328 371 408 451 488 525 562 599 636 672

1400 146 211 266 306 351 398 439 485 526 567 607 648 688 728

1600 154 223 282 326 375 425 469 519 564 608 652 697 740 783

1800 163 235 297 345 398 451 499 553 601 649 697 745 792 839

2000 171 247 313 365 421 478 530 587 639 691 742 794 845 894

2200 180 259 329 384 444 505 560 621 677 732 787 843 897 950

2400 188 272 345 404 467 532 591 655 714 773 832 891 949 1,006

2600 197 284 361 423 490 558 621 689 752 815 877 940 1,001 1,061

2800 205 296 376 443 513 585 651 723 790 856 922 988 1,053 1,117

3000 214 308 392 462 536 612 682 757 827 897 967 1,037 1,105 1,173

EXTRAS
SOLAR PANEL 142
MOTOR 700
1 CHANNEL REMOTE 63
6 CHANNEL REMOTE 76
16 CHANNEL REMOTE 140
CHARGER 57
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HONEYCOMB BLINDS
TENSIONED

    BAND A - TENSIONED

Top Up / Bottom Down

DROP/WIDTH 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

400 72 110 132 147 164 179

600 76 116 140 155 175 190

800 80 122 147 164 185 202

1000 85 128 154 173 195 214

1200 89 134 162 182 206 226

1400 102 148 178 199 225 247

1600 106 154 185 208 235 259

1800 110 160 192 217 246 270

2000 115 166 200 226 256 282

2200 119 171 207 235 - -

2400 123 177 214 244 - -

2600 127 183 222 252 - -

2800 132 189 229 261 - -

3000 136 194 236 270 - -

    BAND B - TENSIONED
Top Up / Bottom Down

DROP/WIDTH 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

400 76 117 141 158 178 194

600 82 125 151 170 192 211

800 87 133 161 182 206 227

1000 93 140 171 194 221 243

1200 98 148 181 206 235 260

1400 113 165 200 227 258 285

1600 118 172 209 239 272 301

1800 124 180 219 251 286 318

2000 130 188 229 263 300 334

2200 135 196 239 275 - -

2400 141 203 249 287 - -

2600 146 211 259 299 - -

2800 152 219 269 311 - -

3000 157 226 279 323 - -

    BAND C - TENSIONED

Top Up / Bottom Down

DROP/WIDTH 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

400 85 130 158 179 203 223

600 92 141 173 197 224 248

800 100 152 187 214 245 273

1000 108 163 202 232 267 297

1200 116 175 216 250 288 322

1400 133 195 240 277 318 355

1600 141 206 254 295 339 380

1800 149 217 269 313 361 405

2000 157 229 284 331 382 429

2200 165 240 298 349 - -

2400 173 251 313 367 - -

2600 180 262 328 385 - -

2800 188 274 342 403 - -

3000 196 285 357 421 - -

    BAND D - TENSIONED

Top Up / Bottom Down

DROP/WIDTH 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

400 87 133 162 184 209 231

600 95 145 178 203 232 257

800 104 157 194 223 255 284

1000 112 169 210 242 278 311

1200 121 181 225 262 301 338

1400 138 202 250 290 333 373

1600 147 215 266 309 356 400

1800 155 227 282 329 380 427

2000 164 239 297 348 403 453

2200 172 251 313 368 - -

2400 181 263 329 387 - -

2600 189 275 345 407 - -

2800 198 288 361 426 - -

3000 206 300 377 446 - -

CONFIGURATION OPTIONS

BOTTOM DOWN TOP UP FLOATING 
10% ADDITIONAL

DAY & NIGHT 
75% ADDITIONAL

Motorised 
Not Available

Motorised 
Not Available

Motorised 
Not Available

EXTRAS
SOLAR PANEL 142

MOTOR 700

1 CHANNEL REMOTE 63

6 CHANNEL REMOTE 76

16 CHANNEL REMOTE 140

CHARGER 57

OPERATING WAND 2M 57

NOTE: Sizes where no price is shown are outside the manufacturing tolerances 
and are therefore unavailable

			 

 Available as manual or motorised
			 

 Motorised only.	 		
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P-FIT FRAME 
HONEYCOMB BLINDS

P-FIT FRAME Excludes blind

DROP/WIDTH
MAX WIDTH WITHOUT T POST T POST REQUIRED EVERY 1400MM

400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000

400 59 66 72 75 82 89 109 115 118 121 124 127 148 150

600 65 72 78 81 88 94 115 121 124 127 130 133 153 156

800 71 78 84 87 94 100 121 127 130 133 136 139 159 162

1000 77 84 90 93 100 106 127 133 136 139 142 145 165 168

1200 82 90 96 99 106 112 133 139 142 145 148 151 171 174

1400 88 96 102 105 112 118 139 145 148 151 154 157 177 180

1600 94 102 108 111 118 124 145 151 154 157 160 163 183 186

1800 100 108 114 117 124 130 150 157 160 163 166 169 189 192

2000 106 114 120 123 130 136 156 163 166 169 171 174 195 198

2200 112 119 126 129 136 142 162 169 171 174 177 180 201 204

2400 118 125 132 135 142 148 168 174 177 180 183 186 207 210

2600 124 131 138 141 147 154 174 180 183 186 189 192 213 216

2800 130 137 143 146 153 160 180 186 189 192 195 198 219 222

3000 136 143 149 152 159 166 186 192 195 198 201 204 225 228
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HONEYCOMB BLINDS
LANTERN

BAND A - LANTERN WITH L PROFILE
Minimum width for motorisation: 700mm

DROP/WIDTH 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000

400 135 190 227 258 291 321 351 381 411 441 471 502 523 537

600 155 211 251 282 317 349 380 412 444 475 507 538 562 577

800 175 233 274 307 344 377 410 443 476 509 542 575 600 616

1000 195 255 297 332 370 404 439 474 508 543 577 612 638 656

1200 216 276 320 356 396 432 468 504 540 577 613 649 676 696

1400 244 307 352 390 431 469 506 544 581 619 657 694 723 744

1600 265 328 375 414 457 496 535 575 614 653 692 731 762 783

1800 285 350 398 439 483 524 565 605 646 687 727 768 800 823

2000 305 372 421 464 509 552 594 636 678 720 763 805 838 863

2200 325 393 445 488 536 579 623 667 711 754 798 842 876 902

2400 345 415 468 513 562 607 652 698 743 788 833 878 915 942

2600 365 436 491 538 588 635 682 728 775 822 869 915 953 981

2800 385 458 514 562 614 662 711 759 807 856 904 952 991 1,021

3000 405 480 537 587 640 690 740 790 840 889 939 989 1,029 1,060

BAND B - LANTERN WITH L PROFILE
Minimum width for motorisation: 700mm

DROP/WIDTH 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000

400 140 196 236 269 305 337 369 402 434 466 499 531 555 571

600 161 220 262 297 335 369 404 438 473 507 542 576 602 620

800 182 244 288 325 365 401 438 475 511 548 585 621 650 670

1000 204 267 314 352 395 434 472 511 550 589 628 666 697 719

1200 225 291 339 380 425 466 507 548 589 630 671 712 744 768

1400 255 323 374 417 464 507 550 593 636 679 723 766 800 826

1600 277 347 400 445 494 539 584 630 675 720 766 811 847 875

1800 298 370 425 473 524 571 619 666 714 761 809 856 895 925

2000 320 394 451 501 554 604 653 703 752 802 852 901 942 974

2200 341 417 477 529 584 636 688 739 791 843 895 946 989 1,023

2400 362 441 503 557 614 668 722 776 830 884 938 992 1,037 1,072

2600 384 465 528 584 644 700 756 812 869 925 981 1,037 1,084 1,122

2800 405 488 554 612 674 732 791 849 907 965 1,024 1,082 1,131 1,171

3000 427 512 580 640 704 765 825 886 946 1,006 1,067 1,127 1,178 1,220

EXTRAS
SOLAR PANEL 142

MOTOR 700

1 CHANNEL REMOTE 63

6 CHANNEL REMOTE 76

16 CHANNEL REMOTE 140

OPERATING WAND 2M 57

CHARGER 57

			 

 Available as manual or motorised
			 

 Motorised only.	 		
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HONEYCOMB BLINDS
LANTERN

BAND C - LANTERN WITH L PROFILE
Minimum width for motorisation: 700mm

DROP/WIDTH 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000

400 148 209 253 289 330 366 402 439 475 512 548 585 613 633

600 172 236 283 323 367 406 446 486 526 566 605 645 677 700

800 195 263 314 357 404 447 490 533 576 620 663 706 741 767

1000 219 290 344 391 441 487 534 580 627 673 720 766 804 834

1200 243 317 375 425 478 528 578 628 677 727 777 827 868 901

1400 276 353 414 467 524 577 630 684 737 790 843 896 941 977

1600 299 380 445 501 561 618 674 731 787 844 900 957 1,005 1,044

1800 323 407 475 535 598 658 718 778 838 898 958 1,017 1,069 1,111

2000 347 435 506 569 636 699 762 825 888 952 1,015 1,078 1,132 1,178

2200 371 462 536 603 673 739 806 872 939 1,005 1,072 1,139 1,196 1,245

2400 394 489 566 636 710 780 850 920 989 1,059 1,129 1,199 1,260 1,312

2600 418 516 597 670 747 820 893 967 1,040 1,113 1,187 1,260 1,324 1,379

2800 442 543 627 704 784 861 937 1,014 1,091 1,167 1,244 1,320 1,388 1,446

3000 466 570 658 738 821 901 981 1,061 1,141 1,221 1,301 1,381 1,451 1,513

BAND D - LANTERN WITH L PROFILE
Minimum width for motorisation: 700mm

DROP/WIDTH 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000

400 150 212 257 295 336 373 411 448 486 523 561 598 628 649

600 174 240 289 330 375 416 457 498 539 580 622 663 696 720

800 199 268 321 365 414 458 503 548 593 638 682 727 764 792

1000 223 296 352 401 453 501 550 598 646 695 743 792 832 863

1200 247 324 384 436 492 544 596 648 700 752 804 856 900 935

1400 281 361 424 480 539 595 651 707 762 818 874 929 977 1,015

1600 305 389 456 515 578 638 697 756 816 875 935 994 1,045 1,087

1800 329 417 488 551 617 680 743 806 869 932 995 1,058 1,113 1,158

2000 354 445 519 586 656 723 790 856 923 989 1,056 1,123 1,181 1,229

2200 378 473 551 621 695 765 836 906 976 1,047 1,117 1,187 1,249 1,301

2400 403 501 583 657 734 808 882 956 1,030 1,104 1,178 1,252 1,317 1,372

2600 427 529 614 692 773 851 928 1,006 1,083 1,161 1,239 1,316 1,385 1,444

2800 451 557 646 727 812 893 974 1,056 1,137 1,218 1,299 1,381 1,453 1,515

3000 476 585 678 762 851 936 1,021 1,106 1,190 1,275 1,360 1,445 1,521 1,587

			 

 Available as manual or motorised
			 

 Motorised only.	 		
	

EXTRAS
SOLAR PANEL 142

MOTOR 700

1 CHANNEL REMOTE 63

6 CHANNEL REMOTE 76

16 CHANNEL REMOTE 140

OPERATING WAND 2M 57

CHARGER 57
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BLINDS & CURTAINS
INSTALLATION

INSTALLATION CHARGES
BLIND TYPE PRICE PER BLIND

MANUAL BLIND 50

MOTORISED BLIND 100

MANUAL CURTAIN TRACK (INCLUDING HANGING) 50

MOTORISED CURTAIN TRACK (INCLUDING HANGING, UP TO 4 METERS) 125

CURTAIN HANGING ONLY 25

CURTAIN REMOVAL 25

REMOVAL & RE-INSTALLATION (BLIND/CURTAIN) 150

SCAFFOLDING RENTAL 500

* Prices may vary dependant on quantity

INSTALLATION SERVICE CHARGES FOR DUBAI, SHARJAH AND AJMAN
For manual blinds a minimum charge of  500 will apply
Every additional blind will be charged at  50 each.
For any other area in the UAE a minimum charge of  1,000 will apply.

INSTALLATION SERVICE CANCELLATIONS
If for any reason you need to cancel a pre-arranged installation, you must notify our sales office no later than 24 hours prior to 
the current installation date and time. Failure to do so will incur a charge.
To re-arrange the installation date, please contact our sales office and we will advise you of our next available slot.
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MEDICAL 
COLLECTION

60

Cubicle Curtains Curtains Roman Blinds
Inherently

flame-retardant
Inherently  

Antibacterial
Oekotex

CLASSIC COLLECTION
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY HEIGHT PRICE PER LMTR

CLASSIC

Up to 49 metres

2680mm

202

50 to 199 metres 163

200 to 499 metres 152

500 to 999 metres 146

1,000 metres and above 141

MESH 600mm 30

     CLASSIC PRINTED COLLECTION 
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY HEIGHT PRICE PER LMTR

CLASSIC PRINTED

Up to 100 metres

2680mm

212

26 to 100 metres 205

251 to 1,000 metres 199

Above 1,000 metres 194

MESH 600mm 30

NOTE: Prices are for single-sided printing. Double-sided printing is available at an additional 85 per linear metre.

MEDITEX COLLECTION
DESCRIPTION HEIGHT PRICE PER LMTR

MEDITEX 2550mm 95

All fabric has integral mesh

WARDTEX COLLECTION
DESCRIPTION HEIGHT PRICE PER LMTR

WARDTEX 2625mm 166

All fabric has integral mesh

MEDICATED FABRICS
DESCRIPTION HEIGHT PRICE PER LMTR

CUBITEX 1730mm 85

DOCTEX 1730mm 116

MESH 600mm 30

PRINTEX COLLECTION
DESCRIPTION HEIGHT PRICE PER LMTR

PRINTEX 2550mm 384

All fabric has integral mesh

NEW

LIMITED
STOCK
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MEDICAL 
COLLECTION

DISPOSABLE CURTAIN
DESCRIPTION MESH UOM WIDTH X HEIGHT (CM) PRICE

DISPOSABLE CURTAIN No pc 720 x 195 110

DISPOSABLE CURTAIN No pc 750 x 200 117

DISPOSABLE CURTAIN No pc 450 x 200 70

DISPOSABLE CURTAIN No pc 300 x 200 55

DISPOSABLE CURTAIN Yes - 40cm pc 750 x 200 175

DISPOSABLE CURTAIN Yes - 40cm pc 450 x 200 105

DISPOSABLE CURTAIN Yes - 40cm pc 300 x 200 80

DISPOSABLE CURTAIN Yes - 40cm pc 750 x 240 182

DISPOSABLE CURTAIN Yes - 40cm pc 450 x 240 110

DISPOSABLE CURTAIN Yes - 40cm pc 300 x 240 80

- Recommended to consider 50% additional to the width to account for the curtain fullness

CUSTOM SIZE NOTE:
For heights exceeding 200cm without mesh, a minimum order quantity of 200 pieces per size applies.

Inherently
flame-retardant

Inherently  
Antibacterial

Antimicrobial 100% Recyclable
100% RECYCLABLE

BASIX FABRICS
DESCRIPTION HEIGHT NO MESH PRICE PER LMTR

BASIX COLLECTION 2680mm 75

BASIX OATMEAL 1730mm 116

MESH 600mm 30

SHOWERTEX COLLECTION
DESCRIPTION HEIGHT PRICE PER LMTR

MEDICATED SHOWER CURTAIN 1730mm 120

LIMITED
STOCK
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MEDICAL TRACK SYSTEM

                                 MIN. CHARGEABLE 1MTR               FOREST BLINDTEX

DECRIPTION UOM PRICE PRICE

MEDICAL TRACK (MTS) (EXCLUDING SUSPENSION POLE)  MTR 100 60

MEDICAL TRACK - SUSPENSION POLE - 500MM LENGTH  PC 120 50

MEDICAL TRACK - SUSPENSION POLE - 1000MM LENGTH  PC 180 75

JOINER PLATE PC 30 30

SHAPES BENDING
U SHAPE 100

L SHAPE 75

BENDING OPTIONS
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TUBULAR MOTORS

M
ot
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 B
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BLINDTEX WIREFREE MOTORS

BLINDTEX SMALL WIREFREE BLINDTEX MEDIUM WIREFREE BLINDTEX LARGE WIREFREE 
2/28

 BLINDTEX LARGE WIREFREE 
6/24

TORQUE 0.5 1.1 2 6

SPEED 38 28 28 24

SUITABLE BLIND TYPE Roller, Duplex, Roman, Romex Roller, Duplex, Roman, Romex Roller, Duplex, Roman, Romex Wood Venetian, Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

CONFIGURATION 

SPECIFICATION 

PRICE 257 305 400 550

•	Please refer to the Motor Selection Guide to ensure the appropriate motor 
type is specified according to blind size.

•	If there are multiple blinds in the same room with different cassette sizes, we 
will default all blinds to the largest cassette size for a uniform appearance. 

•	This adjustment will be made per room, not per order. If this is not required, 
please specify at the time of ordering

ACCESSORIES
REMOTE 1 CHANNEL 66

REMOTE 1 CHANNEL MODULUS (WOOD BLIND WITH TILT) 66

REMOTE 15 CHANNEL 99

REMOTE 15 CHANNEL MODULUS (WOOD BLIND WITH TILT) 99

USB-MICRO 3M CHARGER 25

USB-C 3M CHARGER 25

SMART HOME HUB 450

SOLAR PANEL (NOT COMPATIBLE WITH LARGE MOTOR 6/24) 140

BLINDTEX WIRED MOTORS

BLINDTEX MEDIUM WIRED RTS 10/17 BLINDTEX MEDIUM WIRED RTS 6/28 BLINDTEX LARGE WIRED RTS 

TORQUE 10 6 20

SPEED 17 28 26

SUITABLE BLIND TYPE Roller, Duplex, Roman, Romex Wood Venetian, Roller, Duplex, Roman, 
Romex Roller, Roman

CONFIGURATION 

SPECIFICATION 

PRICE 300 420 445

BLINDTEX WIRED WIFI MOTORS
BLINDTEX MEDIUM WIFI WIRED BLINDTEX LARGE WIFI WIRED

TORQUE 10 20

SPEED 17 26

SUITABLE BLIND TYPE Wood Venetian, Roller, Duplex, Roman, Romex Roller, Duplex, Roman, Romex

CONFIGURATION 

SPECIFICATION 

PRICE 400 465

http://
http://
http://
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SELECTION GUIDE 
ROLLER & DUPLEX BLINDS

*The maximum drop for duplex blinds is 4.4m. 
Please refer to maximum width on the back of the fabric

Width
/ Height 

(mm)
1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000 3200 3400 3600 3800 4000

1200 0.5 Nm 0.5 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm

1600 0.5 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 2 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm

2000 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm

2400 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm

2800 2 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm

3200 2 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm - - - - -

3600 2 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm - - - - -

4000 2 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 2 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm - - - - -

4400 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm - - - - -

4800 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm - - - - -

5200 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm - - - - -

5600 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm - - - - -

6000 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm 20 Nm - - - - -

ASSUMPTIONS
Fabric Weight: 0.55kg/m2  -  Sunscreen Expo Range

0.5 Nm Small Wire Free

1.1 Nm Medium Wire Free

2 Nm Large Wire Free 2/28

6 Nm Medium Wired/Large Wire Free 6/24

20 Nm Large Wired
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CURTAIN MOTORS

VERTICAL & VERTEX MOTOR

LARGE VERT WIRED MOTOR

TECHNOLOGY RTS

CAPACITY 40kg / 19 SQM

CONFIGURATION 

SPECIFICATION 

PRICE 700

VERT ACCESSORIES
MOTORISED VERT TRACK 150

REMOTE 1 CHANNEL 75

REMOTE 5 CHANNEL 100

CURTAIN ACCESSORIES UOM PRICE

GLYDEA TRACK RM 125

GLYDEA RAIL (BENDING) MTR 25

TRACK JOINER PC 25

REMOTE 15 CHANNEL PC 99

CHARGER PC 52

SMART HOME HUB PC 450

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION COLOUR PRICE

FACE FIX BRACKET
75MM Cream 10  

FACE FIX BRACKET  
120MM Cream 10

FACE FIX BRACKET 
150MM White 10

FACE FIX BRACKET 
200MM White 15

Bl
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ex
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BLINDTEX CURTAIN MOTORS
CURTAIN MOTOR 

WIREFREE 
CURTAIN MOTOR 

WIRED RTS 
CURTAIN MOTOR 

WIRED WT 

TECHNOLOGY RTS RTS WT

CAPACITY 50kg 100kg 100kg

CONFIGURATION 

SPECIFICATION 

PRICE 580 371 325
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TUBULAR MOTORS

WARRANTY
On Wired

YEARS12

WARRANTY
On Battery

YEARS

M
ot

or
 S

om
fy

SOMFY WIRED RTS
OPTUO 
40 RTS

SONNESE 
40 RTS

SONESSE 
40 RTS

ALTUS 
50 RTS

SONESSE 
50 RTS

SONESSE 
50 RTS

SONESSE 
50 RS485 

TORQUE 3 3 6 6 6 10 6

SPEED 30 30 20 32 28 28 28

SUITABLE BLIND 
TYPE

Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

Wood Venetian, 
Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

CONFIGURATION 

SPECIFICATION 

PRICE 510 700 760 600 750 900 1000

SOMFY WIRED WT
SONNESE 

40 WT
SONESSE 

50 WT
SONESSE 

50 WT

TORQUE 3 6 10

SPEED 30 28 28

SUITABLE 
BLIND TYPE

Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

SPECIFICATION 

PRICE 630 680 780

•	Please refer to the Motor Selection Guide to ensure the appropriate motor 
type is specified according to blind size.

•	If there are multiple blinds in the same room with different cassette sizes, we 
will default all blinds to the largest cassette size for a uniform appearance. 

•	This adjustment will be made per room, not per order. If this is not required, 
please specify at the time of ordering

 ACCESSORIES
SITUO 1 RTS PURE 110

SITUO 5 RTS PURE 150

TELIS 16 RTS 400

SITUO 5 MODULUS REMOTE 300

SMOOVE 1 RTS 110

SMOOVE 2 RTS 195

SMOOVE 4 RTS 240

40 INTERMEDIATE BRACKET 125

50 INTERMEDIATE BRACKET 150

DRY CONTACT TRANSMITTER 350

RTS RS485 TRANSMITTER 1300

TAHOMA SWITCH 675

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hWaxPFJQOmY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hWaxPFJQOmY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hWaxPFJQOmY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hWaxPFJQOmY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hWaxPFJQOmY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hWaxPFJQOmY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hWaxPFJQOmY
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EhSe4ZIvJgLwnGcun5SLzKfUVc_2mwH7/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1p0w6zKkNkw646qN5TRzyXGgrhlcYkd-3/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1p0w6zKkNkw646qN5TRzyXGgrhlcYkd-3/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1UOn5xcPnEaCSbL_YrGcii9oFQX-zjS4s/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/16afQmnG_RQB9HdE6uu2Osu4JPjpYkMpV/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/16afQmnG_RQB9HdE6uu2Osu4JPjpYkMpV/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12Qx_5uG6yvR46p8MT565KQW8RwclyoEh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EhSe4ZIvJgLwnGcun5SLzKfUVc_2mwH7/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EhSe4ZIvJgLwnGcun5SLzKfUVc_2mwH7/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EhSe4ZIvJgLwnGcun5SLzKfUVc_2mwH7/view?usp=sharing
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TUBULAR MOTORS

SONESSE 
ULTRA 30 ZIGBEE 

WIREFREE

SONESSE 
40 ZIGBEE 

SONESSE 
40 ZIGBEE

TORQUE 2 3 6

SPEED 20 30 20

SUITABLE 
BLIND TYPE

Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

Wood Venetian, 
Roller, Duplex, 
Roman, Romex

CONFIGURATION 

SPECIFICATION 

PRICE 870 980 1100

ZIGBEE ACCESSORIES 
YSIA 1 CHANNEL 180

YSIA 5 CHANNEL 220

G-TYPE SMART PLUG ZIGBEE (EXTENDER) 190

SONESSE 30 CHARGER 60

MAGNETIC CHARGING CABLE (PER MOTOR) 30

MAGNETIC CHARGING WAND (PER CHARGER) 40

SOMFY WIREFREE
SONESSE 30
 WIREFREE

SONESSE 40 
WIREFREE

TORQUE 2 3

SPEED 20 28

SUITABLE BLIND TYPE Roller, Duplex, Roman, 
Romex

Wood Venetian, Roller, 
Duplex, Roman, Romex

CONFIGURATION 

SPECIFICATION 

PRICE 660 1200

 WIREFREE ACCESSORIES
SONESSE 30 & 40 CHARGER 60

MAGNETIC CHARGING CABLE (PER MOTOR) 30

MAGNETIC CHARGING WAND (PER CHARGER) 40

SITUO 1 RTS PURE 110

SITUO 5 RTS PURE 150

TELIS 16 RTS 400

SITUO 5 MODULUS REMOTE 300

SMOOVE 1 RTS 110

SMOOVE 2 RTS 195

SMOOVE 4 RTS 240

40 INTERMEDIATE BRACKET 125

DRY CONTACT TRANSMITTER 350

RTS RS485 TRANSMITTER 1300

TAHOMA SWITCH 675

•	Please refer to the Motor Selection Guide to ensure the appropriate motor 
type is specified according to blind size.

•	If there are multiple blinds in the same room with different cassette sizes, we 
will default all blinds to the largest cassette size for a uniform appearance. 

•	This adjustment will be made per room, not per order. If this is not required, 
please specify at the time of ordering

http://
http://
http://
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1NrYVoBai3tbwagQpmiaZbciU6ni4oISO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1R2nk4IQXKG0GNc3Jb2H_qdmpKdeBzrx0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1R2nk4IQXKG0GNc3Jb2H_qdmpKdeBzrx0/view?usp=sharing
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hWaxPFJQOmY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hWaxPFJQOmY
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YTBNBmeAodJkkNVS2skcMYvluJEg-3yR/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/19UWjsVaivmHjNQvWAl0bVABMA1zD_fdh/view?usp=sharing
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SELECTION GUIDE 
ROLLER & DUPLEX BLINDS

WIDTH / HEIGHT (MM) 1200 1600 2000 2400 2600 2800 3000 3200 3600 4000

1200 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm

1600 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm

2000 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm

2400 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm

2800 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm

3200 1.1 Nm 1.1 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm - - -

3600 3 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm - - -

4000 3 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm - - -

4400 3 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm - - -

4800 3 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm - - -

5200 3 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm - - -

5600 3 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm - - -

6000 3 Nm 3 Nm 3 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm 6 Nm - - -

ASSUMPTIONS
Fabric Weight: 0.55kg/m2  -  Sunscreen Expo Range

1.1 Nm Sonesse 28 & 30 Wire Free

3 Nm Optuo/Sonesse 40 3/30 (RTS & WT & Wire Free)

6 Nm Sonesse 40 6/20  (RTS & WT)

6 Nm Altus/Sonesse 50 6/28 (RTS & WT)

*The maximum drop for duplex blinds is 4.4m. 
Please refer to maximum width on the back of the fabric
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CURTAIN MOTORS

WT MOTORS
MOVELITE 35 WT MOVELITE 60 WT GLYDEA 35 ULTRA  WT GLYDEA 60 ULTRA WT

TECHNOLOGY WT (DCT conversion possible) WT WT WT

LOADING PER MAXIMUM 
TRACK LENGTH 35kg for 10 metres 60kg for 10 metres 35kg for 10 metres 60kg for 12 metres

SPECIFICATION 

PRICE 550 830 775 880

DCT MOTORS
MOVELITE 35 DCT GLYDEA 35 DCT GLYDEA 60 DCT

TECHNOLOGY DCT DCT DCT

LOADING PER MAXIMUM 
TRACK LENGTH 35kg for 8 metres 35kg for 10 metres 60kg for 12 metres

SPECIFICATION 

PRICE 500 760 800

 ACCESSORIES
SITUO 1 RTS PURE 110

SITUO 5 RTS PURE 150

TELIS 16 RTS 400

SMOOVE 1 RTS 110

SMOOVE 2 RTS 195

SMOOVE 4 RTS 240

DRY CONTACT TRANSMITTER 350

RTS RS485 TRANSMITTER 1300

TAHOMA SWITCH 675

GLYDEA ZIGBEE MODULE (RTS CURTAIN CONVERTER) 150

G-TYPE SMART PLUG ZIGBEE (EXTENDER) 190

TRACKS
GLYDEA RAIL 115 / Mtr Minimum Chargeable 1 mtr

GLYDEA RAIL (BENDING) 25 / Mtr Minimum Chargeable 1 mtr

TRACK JOINER 25 / PC

RTS MOTORS
MOVELITE 35 RTS MOVELITE 60 RTS GLYDEA ULTRA 35 RTS GLYDEA ULTRA 60 RTS

TECHNOLOGY RTS RTS RTS RTS

LOADING PER MAXIMUM 
TRACK LENGTH 35kg for 10 metres 60kg for 10 metres 35kg for 10 metres 60kg for 12 metres

CONFIGURATION 

SPECIFICATION 

PRICE 675 950 875 980
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZvduBCMLtpM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZvduBCMLtpM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZvduBCMLtpM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZvduBCMLtpM
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dF4eFIgVZl0xswoYkrXc6RcVPR2OpyIi/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dF4eFIgVZl0xswoYkrXc6RcVPR2OpyIi/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dF4eFIgVZl0xswoYkrXc6RcVPR2OpyIi/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dF4eFIgVZl0xswoYkrXc6RcVPR2OpyIi/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1aGKZOfUiidaHFB5oY7DVbVpegAe5zDg2/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1aGKZOfUiidaHFB5oY7DVbVpegAe5zDg2/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rKm5qjmPFd6dtU8Dqnp_gxHGzlKNonsp/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rKm5qjmPFd6dtU8Dqnp_gxHGzlKNonsp/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ZoE1lgI6RY243VVoXfGcPsoeBiWALgaA/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/19lmLRXbY-CArZ7MTJSWOFTPx4FVgc8Nh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13XqovaJfUQ1qgR4PkaBB0NX6AYFy844D/view?usp=sharing
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CURTAIN MOTORS

 WIREFREE MOTORS
MOVELITE 35 

WIREFREE
IRISMO 45 
WIREFREE

TECHNOLOGY RTS RTS

LOADING PER 
MAXIMUM TRACK 

LENGTH
35kg for 6 metres 45kg for 10 metres

APPROXIMATE 
CHARGING INTERVAL 

(1 OPEN/CLOSE 
CYCLE PER DAY)

6 months 9 months

CHARGING TIME 8 hours 5 hours

CABLE 4 metres Battery clips off for charging

CONFIGURATION 

SPECIFICATION 

Price (AED) 725 1300

 ACCESSORIES
CHARGER 250

SITUO 1 RTS PURE 110

SITUO 5 RTS PURE 150

TELIS 16 RTS 400

SMOOVE 1 RTS 110

SMOOVE 2 RTS 195

SMOOVE 4 RTS 240

DRY CONTACT TRANSMITTER 350

RTS RS485 TRANSMITTER 1300

TAHOMA SWITCH 675

WARRANTY
On Wired

YEARS12
WARRANTY
On Battery

YEARS

TRACKS
GLYDEA RAIL 115 / Mtr Minimum Chargeable 1 mtr

GLYDEA RAIL (BENDING) 25 / Mtr Minimum Chargeable 1 mtr

TRACK JOINER 25 / PC

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZvduBCMLtpM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZvduBCMLtpM
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dF4eFIgVZl0xswoYkrXc6RcVPR2OpyIi/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Fh58ZNL6CpXpd4Ufc37yMj7XowBvSajy/view?usp=sharing
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ROLLER BLINDS

P-FIT FRAME ONLY
DROP/WIDTH 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200

600 108 116 125 134 143 151 160

700 111 120 129 137 146 155 164

800 114 123 132 141 150 159 168

900 118 127 136 145 154 162 171

1000 121 130 139 148 157 166 175

1100 125 134 143 152 161 170 179

1200 128 137 146 155 164 173 182

1300 132 141 150 159 168 177 186

1400 135 144 153 162 172 181 190

1500 138 148 157 166 175 184 194

1600 148 157 167 176 185 194 204

1700 152 161 170 179 189 198 207

1800 155 164 174 183 192 202 211

1900 158 168 177 187 196 205 215

2000 162 171 181 190 200 209 218

PRICE 
BAND

SIGNATURE 
& DESIGNER

SIGNATURE & DESIGNER
FABRIC ONLY 

(WITH BOTTOM BAR)
PRICE 
BAND

BASIX
BASIX

FABRIC ONLY 
(WITH BOTTOM BAR)

Min Chargeable 
1.5 sqm

Min Chargeable 
1.5 sqm

Min Chargeable 
1m (W) x 1.8m (D)

Min Chargeable 
1.5 sqm

PER SQM PER SQM PER SQM PER SQM

A 75 66 1 45 40

B 87 78 2 50 45

C 110 99 4 60 49

D 132 119 7 70 54

E 156 156 9 80 67

10 95 76

EXTRAS

CASSETTE Small  Medium  Large
32         38         45  75 per RM

ROLLER BRACKET CAP =  4 PER PAIR

SIDE CHANNEL (U SHAPE) =  60 PER MTR

SIDE CHANNEL ( H SHAPE ) =  120 PER MTR

 POWDER COATED (ANY COLOUR) =  15 PER MTR (MINIMUM CHARGE FOR POWDER COATING IS  300)

GUIDE WIRE ROPE =  5 PER RM

GUIDE WIRE SYSTEM KIT  20 Per Set (each blind need 2 sets) 



NAVIGATION

VERTICAL BLINDS

Ve
rt

ic
al

 B
lin

ds



TRADE
PRICE LIST 20
26

74
PageNAVIGATIONAll Prices are in 

Tel: +971 6557 8051   |   Email: sales@blindtex.com   |   Web: www.blindtex.com

VERTICAL BLINDS

TRACKS MIN. CHARGEABLE 1 MTR

SYSTEM REF DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE

VERTICAL HEAD RAIL Slimline MTR 40

VERTICAL HEAD RAIL Vogue MTR 50

PANEL TRACK 3 - Channel MTR 180

PANEL TRACK 4 - Channel MTR 190

PANEL TRACK 5 - Channel MTR 200

SIDE CHANNEL White & Grey MTR 60

SIDE CHANNEL - POWDER COATED Any Colour MTR 20 PER METER WITH 200 MINIMUM CHARGE

VANES ONLY - SIGNATURE & DESIGNER
DROP / PRICE BAND A B C D E

600 5.72 6.61 7.64 8.68 9.71

800 6.28 7.45 8.80 10.15 11.49

1000 6.85 8.29 9.95 11.61 13.28

1200 7.41 9.13 11.11 13.08 15.06

1400 7.98 9.97 12.26 14.55 16.84

1600 8.55 10.81 13.41 16.02 18.62

1800 9.11 11.64 14.57 17.49 20.41

2000 9.68 12.48 15.72 18.95 22.19

2200 10.25 13.32 16.87 20.42 23.97

2400 10.81 14.16 18.03 21.89 25.75

2600 11.38 15.00 19.18 23.36 27.54

2800 11.94 15.84 20.33 24.83 29.32

3000 12.51 16.68 21.49 26.29 31.10

3200 13.08 17.52 22.64 27.76 32.88

3400 13.64 18.36 23.79 29.23 34.67

3600 14.21 19.19 24.95 30.70 36.45

3800 14.78 20.03 26.10 32.17 38.23

4000 15.34 20.87 27.25 33.63 40.02

4200 15.91 21.71 28.41 35.10 41.80

4400 16.47 22.55 29.56 36.57 43.58

4600 17.04 23.39 30.71 38.04 45.36

4800 17.61 24.23 31.87 39.51 47.15

5000 18.17 25.07 33.02 40.97 48.93

VANES ONLY - BASIX
DROP / PRICE BAND 1 2 4 7 9 10

600 5.06 5.75 5.92 6.37 6.60 8.19

800 5.43 6.33 6.55 7.14 7.44 9.51

1000 5.80 6.90 7.18 7.90 8.28 10.83

1200 6.16 7.48 7.81 8.67 9.12 12.15

1400 6.53 8.06 8.44 9.43 9.96 13.47

1600 6.90 8.63 9.07 10.20 10.80 14.79

1800 7.26 9.21 9.70 10.96 11.64 16.11

2000 7.63 9.79 10.33 11.73 12.48 17.44

2200 8.00 10.36 10.96 12.49 13.31 18.76

2400 8.36 10.94 11.58 13.26 14.15 20.08

2600 8.73 11.52 12.21 14.02 14.99 21.40

2800 9.10 12.09 12.84 14.79 15.83 22.72

3000 9.47 12.67 13.47 15.56 16.67 24.04

3200 9.83 13.25 14.10 16.32 17.93 26.02

3400 10.20 13.82 14.73 17.09 18.35 26.68

3600 10.57 14.40 15.36 17.85 19.19 28.01

3800 10.93 14.98 15.99 18.62 20.02 29.33

4000 11.30 15.55 16.62 19.38 20.86 30.65

4200 11.67 16.13 17.25 20.15 21.70 31.97

4400 12.03 16.71 17.88 20.91 22.54 33.29

4600 12.40 17.28 18.51 21.68 23.38 34.61

4800 12.77 17.86 19.13 22.44 24.22 35.93

5000 13.14 18.44 19.76 23.21 25.06 37.25

PRICE BAND

SIGNATURE & DESIGNER

PRICE BAND

BASIX

MIN CHARGEABLE
 1M (W) X 1.8M (D)

MIN CHARGEABLE
 1M (W) X 1.8M (D)

PRICE PER SQM PRICE PER SQM

A 75 1 55

B 95 2 60

C 122 4 65

D 148 7 70

E 175 9 75

10 85

EXTRAS

CASSETTE Small  Medium  Large
32         38         45  75 per RM

SEWN IN BOTTOM WEIGHTS =  1 Per Vane 

BOTTOM WEIGHT ONLY =  1 Per PC

BOTTOM LINK CHAIN =  0.5 Per Vane

POWDER COATED (ANY COLOUR) =  15 PER MTR (MINIMUM CHARGE FOR POWDER COATING IS  300)

HEADRAIL ONLY
SLIMLINE      40 per MTR

VOGUE  50 per MTR
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PANEL BLINDS

PRICE
BAND

SIGNATURE 
& DESIGNER

SIGNATURE 
& DESIGNER  
FABRIC ONLY

PRICE
BAND

BASIX BASIX 
FABRIC ONLY

Min Chargeable 
1m (W) x 1.8m (D)

Min Chargeable 
1m (W) x 1.8m (D)

Min Chargeable 
1m (W) x 1.8m (D)

Min Chargeable 
1m (W) x 1.8m (D)

PER SQM PER SQM PER SQM PER SQM

A 150 66 1 150 40

B 175 78 2 160 45

C 195 99 4 170 49

D 210 119 7 180 54

E 215 140 9 190 67

10 215 76

TRACK ONLY

3 Channel  130 per MTR

4 Channel  140 per MTR

5 Channel  150 per MTR

EXTRAS

CASSETTE Small  Medium  Large
32         38         45  75 per RM - Suitable only with 3 & 4 channel track

 POWDER COATED (ANY COLOUR) =  15 PER MTR - MINIMUM CHARGE FOR POWDER COATING IS  300
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PLANTATION SHUTTERS

STANDARD SHUTTERS: LOUVRES OR SOLID PANEL UNIT OF MEASURE SUPPLY ONLY TRADE & FIT

BLINDTEX SIGNATURE (PAULOWNIA) PAINTED Per Square Meter 559 932

BLINDTEX SIGNATURE (PAULOWNIA) STAINED Per Square Meter 738 1229

BLINDTEX SIGNATURE (PAULOWNIA) BRUSHED Per Square Meter 738 1229

BLINDTEX CLASSIC (PVC) Per Square Meter 506 844

SLIDING SHUTTERS: LOUVRES OR SOLID PANEL UNIT OF MEASURE SUPPLY ONLY TRADE & FIT

BLINDTEX SIGNATURE (PAULOWNIA) PAINTED Per Square Meter 639 1064

BLINDTEX SIGNATURE (PAULOWNIA) STAINED Per Square Meter 817 1362

BLINDTEX SIGNATURE (PAULOWNIA) BRUSHED Per Square Meter 817 1362

BLINDTEX CLASSIC (PVC) Per Square Meter 586 976

BI-FOLD SHUTTERS: LOUVRES OR SOLID PANEL UNIT OF MEASURE SUPPLY ONLY TRADE & FIT

BLINDTEX SIGNATURE (PAULOWNIA) PAINTED Per Square Meter 612 762

BLINDTEX SIGNATURE (PAULOWNIA) STAINED Per Square Meter 791 941

BLINDTEX SIGNATURE (PAULOWNIA) BRUSHED Per Square Meter 791 941

BLINDTEX CLASSIC (PVC) Per Square Meter 559 709

CHARGEABLE ADD ONS

SPECIAL SHAPE STRAIGHT EDGE SURCHARGE UNIT OF MEASURE PRICE PRICE

TRIANGLE Per Set 702 702

SPECIAL SHAPE ROUND SURCHARGE UNIT OF MEASURE PRICE PRICE

ARCH,SUNBURST Per Set 886 886

BLOCKOUT SHADE SURCHARGE UNIT OF MEASURE PRICE PRICE

BLINDTEX SIGNATURE (PAULOWNIA) Per Square Meter 185 185

BLINDTEX CLASSIC (PVC) Per Square Meter 185 185

Due to the natural characteristics of the materials, colour variations may occur between dye lots. To minimise variation, we recommend 
placing a single order for all shutters within the same property. Please note that differences may also occur between finished products 
and colour samples
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PLANTATION SHUTTERS

ADDITIONAL SURCHARGES UNIT OF MEASURE PRICE PRICE

CUSTOM COLOUR Per Order 702 702

TIER ON TIER Per Square Meter 5% 5%

HORIZONTAL T-POST Per Square Meter 5% 5%

BAY WINDOW Per Square Meter 5% 5%

CORNER WINDOW Per Square Meter 5% 5%

SPECIAL CUT OUT Per Square Meter 5% 5%

OFF SET TILT ROD Per Order 5% 5%

EXPAND FRAME THICKNESS MORE THAN 1" Per Order 5% 5%

HIDDEN TILT Per Square Meter 8% 8%

FIXED LOUVER Per Square Meter Included Included

HIDDEN HINGE Per Square Meter 41 41

FRENCH DOOR CUT OUT Per Cutout 661 661

PULL RING Each 10 10

KNOB FOR SOLID PANEL Each 10 10

EXTENSION ROD 1.9M Each 41 41

EXTENSION ROD 3M Each 62 62

EXTENSION ROD 4M Each 83 83

STAINLESS STEEL HINGES Each Included Included

BUILD OUT Per Meter Included Included

EXTRA INFILL Per Cubic Meter 1 1

TRIM: 20MM X 3MM Per Running Meter 1 1

TRIM: 25MM X3MM Per Running Meter 2 2

TRIM: 35MM X 3MM Per Running Meter 2 2

TRIM: 50MM X 3MM Per Running Meter 7 7

LIGHT STOP: 20MM X 20MM Per Running Meter 38 38

BATTENS: 48MMX48MM Per Running Meter 56 56

BATTENS: 58MMX58MM Per Running Meter 76 76

BATTENS: 68MMX68MM Per Running Meter 128 128

BATTENS: 88MMX88MM Per Running Meter 101 101

BATTENS: 78MMX78MM Per Running Meter 75 75

90 ̊ TRIANGLE POST: 55MM X 55MM X 77MM Per Running Meter 75 75

135̊ TRIANGLE POST: 55MM X 55MM X 43MM Per Running Meter 57 57
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PLANTATION SHUTTERS

SPECIFICATION COMPARISON
COMPARISON CHART BLINDTEX SIGNATURE BLINDTEX CLASSIC

MATERIAL Paulownia Wood PVC

PANEL WEIGHT PER SQM 11KG 15KG

PAINT COLOURS 16 12

STAIN COLOURS 12 NA

BRUSHED EFFECT COLOURS 10 NA

CUSTOM COLOUR AVAILABLE YES YES

LOUVRE SIZES (ELIPTICAL LOUVRE) 63mm, 76mm, 89mm, 114mm 63mm, 76mm, 89mm, 114mm

LOUVRE SIZES (URBAN LOUVRE) 63mm, 76mm, 89mm 89mm

STILE TYPES: ASTRAGAL/BUTT/REBAT Flat / Beaded Profile Flat / Beaded Profile

TILT ROD TYPES: CENTRE/OFF SET/CONCEALED YES YES

MIN PANEL WIDTH   170mm 170mm

MAX PANEL WIDTH (SINGLE HUNG - 63MM, 76MM, 
89MM, 114MM) 1047mm 890mm

MAX BI-FOLD HINGED SHUTTER / MULTIFOLD WITH 
TOP & BOTTOM TRACK (63MM, 76MM, 89MM, 
114MM)

660mm 660mm

MAX MULTI FOLD HINGED SHUTTER (63MM, 76MM, 
89MM, 114MM) 550mm NA

MIN PANEL HEIGHT (63MM, 76MM, 89MM, 114MM) 250mm 250mm

MAX PANEL HEIGHT WITH MID RAIL (63MM, 76MM, 
89MM, 114MM) 3000mm 3000mm

MAX PANEL HEIGHT WITHOUT MID RAIL (63MM, 
76MM, 89MM, 114MM) 1981mm 1828mm

MAX NUMBER OF PANELS HINGED TOGETHER 
(63MM, 76MM, 89MM, 114MM) 2 2

MAX SLIDING PANEL WITH CENTRE STILE (63MM, 
76MM, 89MM, 114MM) 1000mm Double-Sliding 1700mm

MAX PANEL HEIGHT WITH MID RAIL (63MM, 76MM, 
89MM, 114MM) 3000mm 3000mm

MIN PANEL HEIGHT (63MM, 76MM, 89MM, 114MM) 254mm 254mm

ONE MID RAIL REQUIRED (63MM, 76MM, 89MM, 
114MM) 1500-2499mm 1500-2499mm

TWO MID RAIL REQUIRED (63MM, 76MM, 89MM, 
114MM) 2500-3000mm 2500-3000mm

TOP & BOTTOM RAIL MAX WIDTH (63MM, 76MM, 
89MM, 114MM) 178mm 150mm

TOP & BOTTOM RAIL MIN WIDTH (63MM, 76MM, 
89MM, 114MM) 76.2mm 76.2mm

MID RAIL WIDTH 76.2mm (Louvre: 63,89,114) / 63.5mm (Louvre:76) 79.25mm

MID RAIL POSITION CRITICAL OPTION YES YES
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PLANTATION SHUTTERS

SPECIFICATION COMPARISON
SPLIT LOUVRES MAX LOUVRE QTY: CENTRE / 
OFFSET TILT ROD

63mm & 76mm: 23 Louvres / 89mm: 20 Louvres / 
114mm: 17 Louvres

63mm & 76mm: 23 Louvres / 89mm: 20 Louvres / 
114mm: 17 Louvres

SPLIT LOUVRES MAX LOUVRE QTY: HIDDEN TILT 
ROD

63mm & 76mm: 14 Louvres / 89mm: 12 Louvres / 
114mm: 10 Louvres

63mm & 76mm: 14 Louvres / 89mm: 12 Louvres / 
114mm: 10 Louvres

HIDDEN HINGE OPTION
Available with Frame Types: L Frames 50mm & 

70mm / Z Frames 40mm & 50mm. Not available 
with 38mm Stile

NA

SHUTTER + SHADE OPTION YES YES

RING PULL AVAILABLE YES NA

SOLID PANELS AVAILABLE YES NA

SPECIAL SHAPES YES YES

HORIZONTAL T-POST AVAILABLE YES YES

FIXED LOUVRES AVAILABLE YES YES

CONCEALED ROUND HINGE AVAILABLE YES NA

EXTENSION ROD YES YES

WARRANTY T&C'S APPLY 3 Years 3 Years

MID RAIL DEVIATIONS
63mm & 76mm Deviation: 31.75mm 89mm Deviation: 38.1mm 114mm Deviation: 50.8mm

Bay Posts 90 &  135 degree are standard, other angles are optional and must be specified upon order

Lifting may be needed to prevent panels catching on the frame or the floor		

HARDWARE SELECTION BLINDTEX SIGNATURE WOOD BLINDTEX CLASSIC PVC

WHITE YES YES

OFF WHITE YES YES

CHROME YES YES

STAINLESS STEEL YES YES

BRASS YES YES

ANTIQUE BRASS YES YES

BRONZE YES YES

BLACK YES YES
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BLINDTEX TRACKS

CURTAIN TRACK MIN. CHARGEABLE
1 MTR

BENDING TRACK
MIN. CHARGEABLE 1 MTR

SYSTEM REF DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PRICE

BS Basix System MTR 25 34

CBS Corded Basix System MTR 60 64

SS Signature System MTR 37 47

CSS Corded Signature System MTR 70 80

WS Wave Tape (Excludes Track) 260% Fullness MTR 25

FLE Flexible Rail (Silver) MTR 20

NOTE:

Ceiling brackets are free of cost if ordered with the track.

The cord length will be made 500mm shorter than the drop of the curtains unless otherwise specified. 
When ordering without curtains please mention cord length required.

BRACKETS AND ACCESSORIES

SYSTEM REF DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PER BRACKET

 BRACKETS

Ceiling bracket PC 1.5

Ceiling bracket with cover PC 2

3.5 Cm wall bracket PC 2.5

6 Cm wall bracket PC 3

7.5 Cm aluminium wall bracket PC 9

10 Cm aluminium wall bracket PC 11

15 Cm double aluminium wall bracket PC 16

20 Cm double aluminium wall bracket PC 20

 ACCESSORIES

Wand transparent 1.5M PC 19

Wand white 1.5M PC 21

Cord weight PC 25

Track Joiner - aluminium PC 20

Tension pully PC 3.5

10 Pack Bks carriers PC 1

10 Pack Bcs carriers PC 1

90 degree master carrier (Wave system) Set 10

NOTE: If you do not mention quantity of brackets we will supply with one bracket per 50cm or part thereof plus 1 additional bracket. We will also 
ship the celling bracket as default.

FEATURES
Quick installation thanks to blindtex signature technology

Tracks can be bended and curved to order

QUALITY ASSURANCE
Heavy duty tracks and minimal twisting

Accepted / recommended by leading Consultants / Interior 
Designers

BS CBS WS

SS CSS
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FOREST TRACKS

CURTAIN TRACK MIN. CHARGEABLE
1 MTR

BENDING TRACK
MIN. CHARGEABLE 1 MTR

SYSTEM REF DECRIPTION UOM PRICE PRICE 

KS  Klick system MTR 50 60

CKS Corded klick system MTR 90 100

CS Contract system MTR 70 80

CCS Corded contract system MTR 110 120

FES Easy Fold System 200% Fullness MTR 80

NOTE:

Smart klick ceiling bracket are free of cost if ordered with the track.

The cord length will be made 500mm shorter than the drop of the curtains unless otherwise specified. 
When ordering without curtains please mention cord length required.

BRACKETS AND ACCESSORIES
SYSTEM REF DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PER BRACKET 

 BRACKETS

Smart klick ceiling bracket PC 1.5

Smart klick ceiling bracket with cover PC 2

3.5 Cm smart klick wall bracket PC 2.5

6 Cm smart klick wall bracket PC 3

7.5 Cm aluminium wall bracket PC 9

10 Cm aluminium wall bracket PC 11

15 Cm double aluminium wall bracket PC 16

20 Cm double aluminium wall bracket PC 20

 ACCESSORIES

Wand transparent 1.5M PC 19

Wand white 1.5M PC 21

Cord weight PC 25

Track Joiner - aluminium PC 20

Tension pully PC 3.5

10 Pack ks carriers PC 1

10 Pack cs carriers PC 1

90 degree master carrier (FES system) Set 72

NOTE: If you do not mention quantity of brackets we will supply with one bracket per 50cm or part thereof plus 1 additional bracket. We will also 
ship the smart klick celling bracket as default.

FEATURES
Quick installation thanks to blindtex signature technology

Tracks can be bended and curved to order

QUALITY ASSURANCE
All products are Made in Europe

Nylon/Ball bearing runners made with self lubricating material helps 
to avoid brittleness.

Metal overlap Arms in CBS, SS, & CSS tracks.

Heavy duty tracks and minimal twisting

Accepted / recommended by leading Consultants / Interior 
Designers
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POINT OF SALE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE (AED)

SIGNATURE RVP BOOK PC 1000

SIGNATURE ROMAN & CURTAIN PC 1000

SIGNATURE PRINTED DUPLEX PC 700

SIGNATURE DESIGNER BOOK PC 1000

SIGNATURE VERTEX BOOK PC 1000

SIGNATURE ALUMINIUM VENETIAN PC 500

SIGNATURE HONEYCOMB BOOK PC 350

SIGNATURE COMMERCIAL BOOK PC 95

SIGNATURE VERTICAL BLINDS PC  49

WOOD / FAUXWOOD DECK PC 95

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE (AED)

TAPE MEASURE PC 149

TAPE HOLSTER PC 75

TAPE MEASURE & 
HOLSTER BOTH 199

CURTAIN CLAW PC 25

FREE IF ORDERING HOLSTER & TAPE TOGETHER
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POINT OF SALE

TRACK DISPLAY STAND
Width 805mm x Height 1420mm

DISPLAY STANDS  UNIT PRICE

BLINDS DISPLAY STAND PC POA

38MM SIGNATURE POLES 
DISPLAY WITHOUT MOTOR PC 600

28MM BASIX POLES DISPLAY PC 500

TRACK DISPLAY STAND PC 500

38MM SIGNATURE POLE DISPLAY 
Width 805mm x Height 1420mm

28MM BASIX POLES DISPLAY
Width 565mm x Height 1080mm



BAHRAIN
Blindtex Blinds & Curtains WLL
Office 728, Building 33,
Road 1802 Block 318, Exhibition Road Bahrain
Tel: +973 3222 0440
Web: www.blindtex.bh
Email: bahrain@blindtex.com

UNITED KINGDOM
Blindtex LTD
4B Wigan Road, Bolton, Lancashire
BL3 5PZ - United Kingdom
Tel: +44 1204 954999
Web: www.blindtex.co.uk
Email: sales@blindtex.co.uk

Email: sales@blindtex.com

Phone: +971 6557 8051

Web: www.blindtex.com

SHARJAH:
Innov8 Products FZC
Area M6 - 10 Saif Zone, Sharjah, 
United Arab Emirates

ABU DHABI:
Blindtex Curtains LLC
301, Level 3, Aldar HQ, Al Raha
Beach, Abu Dhabi
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